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RAM LAL ANAND COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2017-2018

Student Attendance Semester Wise Ist Year B.A. (H) English

305

306

311

312

313

314

316

319

320

322

323

324

325

327

328

329

330

331

332

334

335

336

337

338

343

344

345

347

348

349

350

351

Roll No

DIVANSHU SHOKEEN

DANISH AHMAD DAR

RAUNAK SINGH

TANUSHREE NAUTIYAL

GAZAL BHAMBRI

HRISHAP RAJ

KRITIKA LUTHRA

KESHAV

RASHI KANOJIA

ANUKRITI PRAKASH

DAKSH

VISHNU K VERMA

NIRDESH BADHWAN

ANJALI SINGH

NANCY

PRAJWAL NAKOTI

MONIKA

NITISH

YASH SHARMA

ANURAG GUPTA

RADHIKA VOHRA

SHASHANK VERMA

NIDHI

VASUDHA NAGPAL

BHAVYA MEHTA

MADHU

SEEMA

ANKITA ANAND

MAYANK TALWAR

PALLAVI GAUTAM

NIMISHA MODI

ATUL KUMAR RAJAK

Name

1st Semester

12031101 12031102 12055101 12275101 12325901 12555925 22415102 32345102 32355101 32535101 72032801

49 15 45 25

95 50 39 49

95 50 45 49

76 40 5 45 49

95 50 45 49

95 50 73 49

76 50 5 73 49

48 50 49

95 50 73 49

95 50 73 49

95 50 73 35

95 50 14 49

95 50 53 49

95 50 37 49

95 50 62 49

95 50 9 49

95 50 57 49

95 50 49

95 50 50 20

67 50 73 49

76 50 73 49

95 36 73 49

35 14 20

95 50 73 49

95 50 31 49

95 50 57 49

95 50 20 35

95 50 49

76 40 73 49

95 50 52 45

95 50 31 45

95 39 72 31

Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max.

3 10 5 4

72 34 12 41

57 23 25 35

12 14 1 8 32

25 20 25 33

22 20 46 29

20 19 1 33 37

31 17 21

26 24 39 34

48 35 47 36

24 13 33 20

38 24 4 26

49 22 21 23

57 15 22 33

52 20 11 30

61 30 2 27

45 25 36 37

70 35 33

39 20 13 5

15 16 32 26

17 15 32 31

27 15 21 17

25 9 7

16 20 12 23

83 42 23 42

39 19 31 31

66 31 3 22

40 26 28

21 14 23 23

66 29 14 15

29 18 11 23

40 21 60 25

Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt.

134

233

239

215

239

267

253

147

267

267

253

208

247

231

256

203

251

194

215

239

248

253

69

267

225

251

200

194

238

242

221

237

22

159

140

67

103

117

110

69

123

166

90

92

115

127

113

120

143

138

77

89

95

80

41

71

190

120

122

94

81

124

81

146

16

68

59

31

43

44

43

47

46

62

36

44

47

55

44

59

57

71

36

37

38

32

59

27

84

48

61

48

34

51

37

62

Total
 Lect.

Total
Obt.

Tot
 (%)Sr.No

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

505

506

511

512

513

514

516

519

520

522

523

524

525

527

528

529

530

531

532

534

535

536

537

538

543

544

545

547

548

549

550

551

Ref No.

12

19

18

17

18

19

19

14

19

19

18

17

18

19

20

17

20

16

17

18

18

18

3

19

18

20

17

16

17

20

18

17

Attend 
Paper



Page 2

RAM LAL ANAND COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2017-2018

Student Attendance Semester Wise Ist Year B.A. (H) English

352

353

354

355

356

357

359

360

362

365

366

368

369

371

372

373

375

375

376

377

378

379

381

382

383

384

385

386

387

388

389

Roll No

NANCY RAMHLUNMAWI

AMBITION DEBBARMA

KSHAMTA GULATI

GHAZALA PARVEEN

NIVNEEL

WAHENGBAM BIDESH SINGH

ISHA KATARIA

BHUMIKA TANEJA

BHAVIKA MALHOTRA

JAGRITI GANDHI

NITISH BIDHURI

PRIYANKA AKOIJAM

DIVYAM CHOUDHARY

MOHIT SAINI

DEEPKSHIKHA

ANIRUDH DAGA

RUQAYYA ARIF

RUQAYYE ARIF

AKSHITA BABUTTA

SALONI GAHLOT

KAPIL KUMAR YADAV

RISHABH DAHIYA

DIPEN GUPTA

ANIKET PRASANNA

PRAMOD KUMAR

SWATANTRA KUMAR

TENZIN CHOEPHAG

JAI VARDHAN RAI

ROBERTO BASUMATARY

RAKESH DEBBARMA

VRINDA BHOLA

Name

1st Semester

12031101 12031102 12055101 12275101 12325901 12555925 22415102 32345102 32355101 32535101 72032801

95 50 15 45

95 50 45

91 50 31 45

60 36 33 52 45

91 50 45

87 36 66 45

68 50 66 45

87 50 66 45

90 50 31 45

88 40 45

68 50 52 45

87 36 45

69 36 24 45

87 36 52 45

89 47 31 45

60 36 10 45

3 5

84 47 40

88 36 22 45

88 47 31 45

69 47 13 16 45

88 36 15 43

87 47 24 43

96 36 30 43

87 36 43 43

41 36 76 14

87 36 52 38

68 26 9

41 15

50 26

67 36 31 30

336

Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max.

47 17 5 15

78 39 34

32 25 20 28

21 16 7 14 25

84 39 41

28 16 33 19

31 28 21 37

35 25 41 26

32 26 20 32

15 16 24

15 17 10 15

31 21 27

36 23 5 35

27 14 19 30

55 30 22 35

13 12 4 30

2 5

39 26 27

44 18 6 17

49 23 18 33

19 17 2 9 16

37 16 9 19

41 22 2 31

41 14 17 14

64 24 11 15

15 17 32 5

64 15 33 37

4 12 1

0 8

14 12

19 16 10 23

Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt.

205

190

217

226

186

234

229

248

216

173

215

168

174

220

212

151

8

171

191

211

190

182

201

205

209

167

213

103

56

76

164

336

84

151

105

83

164

96

117

127

110

55

57

79

99

90

142

59

7

92

85

123

63

81

96

86

114

69

149

17

8

26

68

41

79

48

37

88

41

51

51

51

32

27

47

57

41

67

39

88

54

45

58

33

45

48

42

55

41

70

17

14

34

41

Total
 Lect.

Total
Obt.

Tot
 (%)Sr.No

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

63

552

553

554

555

556

557

559

560

562

565

566

568

569

571

572

573

575

575

576

577

578

579

581

582

583

584

585

586

587

588

589

Ref No.

17

16

18

19

16

17

17

18

18

15

19

15

16

19

18

15

16

16

17

18

17

16

18

16

18

14

19

10

7

9

17

0

Attend 
Paper
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RAM LAL ANAND COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2017-2018

Student Attendance Semester Wise Ist Year B.A. (H) English

305

306

311

312

313

314

316

319

320

322

323

324

325

327

328

329

330

331

332

334

335

336

338

343

344

345

347

348

349

350

351

352

Roll No

DIVANSHU SHOKEEN

DANISH AHMAD DAR

RAUNAK SINGH

TANUSHREE NAUTIYAL

GAZAL BHAMBRI

HRISHAP RAJ

KRITIKA LUTHRA

KESHAV

RASHI KANOJIA

ANUKRITI PRAKASH

DAKSH

VISHNU K VERMA

NIRDESH BADHWAN

ANJALI SINGH

NANCY

PRAJWAL NAKOTI

MONIKA

NITISH

YASH SHARMA

ANURAG GUPTA

RADHIKA VOHRA

SHASHANK VERMA

VASUDHA NAGPAL

BHAVYA MEHTA

MADHU

SEEMA

ANKITA ANAND

MAYANK TALWAR

PALLAVI GAUTAM

NIMISHA MODI

ATUL KUMAR RAJAK

NANCY RAMHLUNMAWI

Name

2nd Semester

12031201 12031202 12055201 12315210 12325904 12555260 22415202 32345201 32355202 32535202 72182801

44 39 34 28

59 52 66 28

59 52 67 28

59 52 67 28

59 52 67 28

59 52 67 28

59 52 67 28

44 39 28

59 52 67 28

59 52 67 28

59 52 13 28

59 52 41 28

59 52 11 28

59 53 66 28

59 52 68 28

59 52 34 28

59 52 66 28

59 53 29 28

59 52 28

59 52 34 28

59 52 34 28

59 52 54 28

59 52 13 28

59 52 67 28

59 53 66 28

59 52 68 28

59 53 28

36 52 13 28

59 53 66 28

59 52 53 28

59 53 11 52 28

59 52 66 28

Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max.

21 3 4 4

46 39 42 14

38 41 38 18

32 17 19 12

36 37 21 10

36 28 37 8

33 37 24 6

15 18 8

44 43 57 22

47 46 35 16

28 7 2 2

44 47 25 22

38 24 2 12

45 47 52 22

39 41 42 16

41 35 2 8

34 34 30 4

50 47 23 22

47 36 18

30 27 13 10

28 18 3 6

38 22 30 16

20 27 3 8

50 45 52 26

43 37 16 12

42 39 40 14

43 26 14

0 10 3 8

46 39 37 18

41 29 20 14

48 42 2 31 20

40 30 9 8

Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt.

145

205

206

206

206

206

206

111

206

206

152

180

150

206

207

173

205

169

139

173

173

193

152

206

206

207

140

129

206

192

203

205

32

141

135

80

104

109

100

41

166

144

39

138

76

166

138

86

102

142

101

80

55

106

58

173

108

135

83

21

140

104

143

87

22

69

66

39

50

53

49

37

81

70

26

77

51

81

67

50

50

84

73

46

32

55

38

84

52

65

59

16

68

54

70

42

Total
 Lect.

Total
Obt.

Tot
 (%)Sr.No

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

505

506

511

512

513

514

516

519

520

522

523

524

525

527

528

529

530

531

532

534

535

536

538

543

544

545

547

548

549

550

551

552

Ref No.

16

20

19

19

19

19

19

14

19

19

17

19

17

21

19

18

20

19

16

18

18

18

17

19

21

19

17

15

21

20

20

20

Attend 
Paper



Page 2

RAM LAL ANAND COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2017-2018

Student Attendance Semester Wise Ist Year B.A. (H) English

353

354

355

356

357

359

360

362

365

366

368

369

371

372

373

375

376

377

378

379

381

382

383

384

385

386

387

388

389

Roll No

AMBITION DEBBARMA

KSHAMTA GULATI

GHAZALA PARVEEN

NIVNEEL

WAHENGBAM BIDESH SINGH

ISHA KATARIA

BHUMIKA TANEJA

BHAVIKA MALHOTRA

JAGRITI GANDHI

NITISH BIDHURI

PRIYANKA AKOIJAM

DIVYAM CHOUDHARY

MOHIT SAINI

DEEPKSHIKHA

ANIRUDH DAGA

RUQAYYA ARIF

AKSHITA BABUTTA

SALONI GAHLOT

KAPIL KUMAR YADAV

RISHABH DAHIYA

DIPEN GUPTA

ANIKET PRASANNA

PRAMOD KUMAR

SWATANTRA KUMAR

TENZIN CHOEPHAG

JAI VARDHAN RAI

ROBERTO BASUMATARY

RAKESH DEBBARMA

VRINDA BHOLA

Name

2nd Semester

12031201 12031202 12055201 12315210 12325904 12555260 22415202 32345201 32355202 32535202 72182801

59 53 29 28

59 52 34 28

59 53 66 28

59 53 29 28

59 52 60 28

59 53 28

59 52 46 28

59 52 53 28

59 52 29 28

59 52 11 28

59 52 29 28

59 52 11 28

59 52 11 28

59 53 66 28

59 52 28

59 53 29 28

59 52 34 28

59 52 67 28

16 52 28

59 52 22 28

59 53 11 22 28

59 52 28

59 52 11 28

59 52 28

59 52 66 28

11 28 28

11 28 28

16 38 28

46 28 29 28

Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max.

46 41 15 24

43 39 14 22

38 25 10 4

54 52 24 28

48 42 41 24

43 18 20

36 16 11 10

50 39 31 22

30 38 10 6

48 16 2 10

51 48 12 20

51 33 11 26

44 35 3 14

48 48 46 22

41 24 22

45 39 10 20

30 29 10 8

46 39 51 24

0 4 0

43 24 12 12

46 41 3 3 14

45 18 12

46 28 1 14

41 7 6

46 34 26 18

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 11 2

33 20 6 20

Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt.

169

173

206

169

199

140

185

192

168

150

168

150

150

206

139

169

173

206

96

161

173

139

150

139

205

67

67

82

131

126

118

77

158

155

81

73

142

84

76

131

121

96

164

87

114

77

160

4

91

107

75

89

54

124

0

0

13

79

75

68

37

93

78

58

39

74

50

51

78

81

64

80

63

67

45

78

4

57

62

54

59

39

60

0

0

16

60

Total
 Lect.

Total
Obt.

Tot
 (%)Sr.No

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

553

554

555

556

557

559

560

562

565

566

568

569

571

572

573

575

576

577

578

579

581

582

583

584

585

586

587

588

589

Ref No.

19

18

21

19

19

17

18

20

18

17

18

17

17

21

16

19

18

19

13

18

19

16

17

16

20

10

10

12

14

Attend 
Paper



Page 1

RAM LAL ANAND COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2017-2018

Student Attendance Semester Wise Ist Year B.A. (H) Hindi

601

602

605

606

607

608

609

611

612

613

614

616

617

618

619

620

621

622

623

624

625

626

627

628

629

631

632

633

634

635

636

637

Roll No

PUSHPA KUMARI

RADHIKA KUMARI

UPMANNU

NIKHIL

RAVI KUMAR

RINKU

KUNAL PAL

ASHISH

VIKAS KUMAR

PRIYANKA

DIMPLE

MANISH DASS

SHILPA KUSHWAHA

KAILASH SANWAL

SONU

DIWAKAR

POOJA

MOHD. SABIR

AJAY SINGH

MONIKA

PUNIT KUMAR

FIRDAUS BANO

PRINCE

SANGEETA

ROBIN JORIYA

NITIN SANKHLA

PRINCE KUMAR CHAUDHARY

ANISH KUMAR

DEVENDRA JHA

ANJALI

AJAY

ROSHAN

Name

1st Semester

11015110 12035905 12051101 12051102 12325901 72052802

85 63 28 53

85 52 28 53

85 19 63 28 53

85 63 28 5 53

85 63 28 53

85 63 28 53

85 58 28 53

85 63 28 53

85 63 28 53

85 63 28 53

85 63 28 53

85 63 28 53

85 63 28 53

85 63 28 53

85 44 28 53

85 63 28 53

85 63 28 53

85 63 28 53

85 63 28 53

85 63 28 53

85 66 28 53

85 66 28 53

85 42 28 53

85 66 28 53

85 42 28 53

85 66 28 53

85 66 28 53

85 66 28 53

85 66 28 53

85 66 28 53

85 66 28 53

85 66 28 53

Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max.

62 42 24 44

41 22 19 31

74 15 42 23 39

76 42 21 3 44

71 36 22 46

69 36 23 51

52 28 22 35

78 37 24 39

60 32 17 40

70 44 27 46

77 45 25 47

82 43 26 47

50 33 19 42

41 31 19 19

41 28 18 18

59 31 23 46

79 40 22 48

54 34 20 39

77 39 21 44

80 40 26 48

65 39 22 49

65 39 18 41

71 25 22 43

57 26 17 36

39 27 2 2

72 32 21 43

54 35 23 22

73 41 24 45

79 39 24 47

49 40 25 19

58 43 23 20

73 45 24 48

Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt.

229

218

248

234

229

229

224

229

229

229

229

229

229

229

210

229

229

229

229

229

232

232

208

232

208

232

232

232

232

232

232

232

172

113

193

186

175

179

137

178

149

187

194

198

144

110

105

159

189

147

181

194

175

163

161

136

70

168

134

183

189

133

144

190

75

52

78

79

76

78

61

78

65

82

85

86

63

48

50

69

83

64

79

85

75

70

77

59

34

72

58

79

81

57

62

82

Total
 Lect.

Total
Obt.

Tot
 (%)Sr.No

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

1001

1002

1005

1006

1007

1008

1009

1011

1012

1013

1014

1016

1017

1018

1019

1020

1021

1022

1023

1024

1025

1026

1027

1028

1029

1031

1032

1033

1034

1035

1036

1037

Ref No.

17

16

20

18

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

16

17

16

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

Attend 
Paper



Page 2

RAM LAL ANAND COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2017-2018

Student Attendance Semester Wise Ist Year B.A. (H) Hindi

638

640

641

643

644

645

646

648

649

650

651

652

653

654

656

657

658

659

660

661

663

665

666

667

668

669

671

672

673

Roll No

DIPESH BHARTI

LAKHAN

SAPNA BHATI

VIKAS

AMIT

SANDEEP KUMAR

PAWAN

NEERAJ SINGH SOUN

LAIBA PARVEEN

RAHUL

NITIN

ARCHITA

AMIT KUMAR

AJIT KUMAR RAI

SAHIL

LALITA

MUKESH

PREETAM SINGH

RAM BALAK YADAV

CHANDAN SHAH

PANKAJ KUMAR CHAND

ANNU YADAV

HIMANSHU KUMAR

MD SALIM KHAN

RAVI

AARTI

KHURSHEED AHMED

ABHISHEK KUMAR SHUKLA

DIMPLE KUMAR

Name

1st Semester

11015110 12035905 12051101 12051102 12325901 72052802

85 66 28 53

85 66 28 53

85 66 28 53

85 66 28 53

85 66 28 53

85 66 28 53

85 66 28 53

85 66 28 53

85 66 28 53

85 66 28 53

85 66 28 53

85 66 28 53

85 66 28 53

85 66 28 53

85 47 28 53

85 66 28 53

85 43 28 53

85 63 28 53

72 63 28 53

33 44 28 53

85 63 28 53

85 63 28 53

85 63 28 53

33

85 63 28 53

85 63 28 53

85 63 28 53

68 52 13 34

52 52 5 34

Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max.

69 47 23 44

62 42 20 15

66 38 20 16

63 42 26 46

78 42 26 47

50 47 18 31

78 52 20 42

66 39 19 40

56 52 21 34

80 52 23 45

57 36 18 39

72 50 26 46

35 25 19 18

61 35 19 33

26 15 0 0

62 47 24 33

37 15 7 0

66 41 15 22

46 45 21 16

0 18 0 0

50 30 17 34

56 33 20 44

58 41 20 38

0

57 36 21 38

66 41 23 41

58 42 22 19

59 32 12 17

45 37 4 31

Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt.

232

232

232

232

232

232

232

232

232

232

232

232

232

232

213

232

209

229

216

158

229

229

229

33

229

229

229

167

143

183

139

140

177

193

146

192

164

163

200

150

194

97

148

41

166

59

144

128

18

131

153

157

0

152

171

141

120

117

79

60

60

76

83

63

83

71

70

86

65

84

42

64

19

72

28

63

59

11

57

67

69

0

66

75

62

72

82

Total
 Lect.

Total
Obt.

Tot
 (%)Sr.No

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

1038

1040

1041

1043

1044

1045

1046

1048

1049

1050

1051

1052

1053

1054

1056

1057

1058

1059

1060

1061

1063

1065

1066

1067

1068

1069

1071

1072

1073

Ref No.

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

16

17

16

14

17

17

17

1

17

17

17

15

14

Attend 
Paper
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RAM LAL ANAND COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2017-2018

Student Attendance Semester Wise Ist Year B.A. (H) Hindi

601

602

605

606

607

608

609

611

612

613

614

616

617

618

619

620

621

622

623

624

625

626

627

628

629

631

632

633

634

635

636

637

Roll No

PUSHPA KUMARI

RADHIKA KUMARI

UPMANNU

NIKHIL

RAVI KUMAR

RINKU

KUNAL PAL

ASHISH

VIKAS KUMAR

PRIYANKA

DIMPLE

MANISH DASS

SHILPA KUSHWAHA

KAILASH SANWAL

SONU

DIWAKAR

POOJA

MOHD. SABIR

AJAY SINGH

MONIKA

PUNIT KUMAR

FIRDAUS BANO

PRINCE

SANGEETA

ROBIN JORIYA

NITIN SANKHLA

PRINCE KUMAR CHAUDHARY

ANISH KUMAR

DEVENDRA JHA

ANJALI

AJAY

ROSHAN

Name

2nd Semester

11015204 12051201 12051202 12325904 72182801

29 50 56 34

80 60 56 34

80 63 56 34

63 56 66 34

80 56 56 34

80 63 56 34

56 50 56 34

80 54 56 34

80 50 56 34

80 63 56 34

80 60 56 34

80 63 56 34

37 63 56 34

80 63 56 34

13 54 56 34

80 63 56 34

80 63 56 34

80 57 56 34

80 56 56 34

80 54 56 34

80 60 56 34

80 63 56 34

80 61 56 34

80 63 56 34

80 63 56 34

80 50 56 34

40 50 56 34

80 63 56 34

80 56 56 34

37 63 56 34

80 54 56 34

80 63 56 34

Max. Max. Max. Max. Max.

3 21 44 18

27 35 40 6

50 45 44 18

53 45 32 24

33 37 45 26

55 41 52 22

21 28 34 18

58 31 40 16

34 35 45 20

72 51 53 28

63 43 47 30

71 50 48 30

10 36 35 22

40 48 42 26

5 36 5 18

52 38 44 20

57 51 48 30

47 34 45 26

65 44 47 26

45 42 40 14

57 30 47 24

48 32 43 22

68 43 44 24

31 41 40 6

22 45 47 20

51 36 50 18

8 10 15 6

66 42 50 28

58 38 48 24

8 41 21 10

36 26 46 10

66 50 52 30

Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt.

169

230

233

219

226

233

196

224

220

233

230

233

190

233

157

233

233

227

226

224

230

233

231

233

233

220

180

233

226

190

224

233

86

108

157

154

141

170

101

145

134

204

183

199

103

156

64

154

186

152

182

141

158

145

179

118

134

155

39

186

168

80

118

198

51

47

67

70

62

73

52

65

61

88

80

85

54

67

41

66

80

67

81

63

69

62

77

51

58

70

22

80

74

42

53

85

Total
 Lect.

Total
Obt.

Tot
 (%)Sr.No

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

1001

1002

1005

1006

1007

1008

1009

1011

1012

1013

1014

1016

1017

1018

1019

1020

1021

1022

1023

1024

1025

1026

1027

1028

1029

1031

1032

1033

1034

1035

1036

1037

Ref No.

11

16

17

17

15

17

12

14

13

17

16

17

15

17

11

17

17

15

15

14

16

17

16

17

17

13

11

17

15

15

14

17

Attend 
Paper
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RAM LAL ANAND COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2017-2018

Student Attendance Semester Wise Ist Year B.A. (H) Hindi

638

640

641

643

644

645

646

648

649

650

651

652

653

654

656

657

658

659

660

661

663

665

666

668

669

671

672

673

Roll No

DIPESH BHARTI

LAKHAN

SAPNA BHATI

VIKAS

AMIT

SANDEEP KUMAR

PAWAN

NEERAJ SINGH SOUN

LAIBA PARVEEN

RAHUL

NITIN

ARCHITA

AMIT KUMAR

AJIT KUMAR RAI

SAHIL

LALITA

MUKESH

PREETAM SINGH

RAM BALAK YADAV

CHANDAN SHAH

PANKAJ KUMAR CHAND

ANNU YADAV

HIMANSHU KUMAR

RAVI

AARTI

KHURSHEED AHMED

ABHISHEK KUMAR SHUKLA

DIMPLE KUMAR

Name

2nd Semester

11015204 12051201 12051202 12325904 72182801

80 54 56 34

56 63 56 34

34 56 34

80 63 56 34

80 52 56 34

80 59 56 34

80 63 56 34

54 56 44 34

80 63 56 34

80 63 56 34

80 58 56 34

80 54 56 34

53 58 56 34

80 57 56 34

27 50 56 34

80 63 56 34

24 50 56 34

56 58 56 34

43 35 56 34

35 56 34

37 50 56 34

80 54 56 34

80 60 56 34

80 60 56 34

80 63 56 34

80 60 56 34

80 53 56 34

80 54 56 34

Max. Max. Max. Max. Max.

48 28 49 16

6 40 12 17

21 5 2

63 50 49 30

55 29 47 18

55 44 35 20

75 55 50 34

30 37 11 18

55 56 43 22

58 50 49 30

45 26 40 20

43 40 43 14

6 17 3 8

37 32 46 22

5 10 1 0

35 38 22 20

22 12 11 0

32 34 28 22

28 8 0 0

10 0 0

3 16 35 12

25 34 44 32

47 41 41 20

36 38 45 14

37 44 40 8

22 46 37 20

32 37 36 24

48 23 52 16

Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt.

224

209

124

233

222

229

233

188

233

233

228

224

201

227

167

233

164

204

168

125

177

224

230

230

233

230

223

224

141

75

28

192

149

154

214

96

176

187

131

140

34

137

16

115

45

116

36

10

66

135

149

133

129

125

129

139

63

36

23

82

67

67

92

51

76

80

57

63

17

60

10

49

27

57

21

8

37

60

65

58

55

54

58

62

Total
 Lect.

Total
Obt.

Tot
 (%)Sr.No

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

1038

1040

1041

1043

1044

1045

1046

1048

1049

1050

1051

1052

1053

1054

1056

1057

1058

1059

1060

1061

1063

1065

1066

1068

1069

1071

1072

1073

Ref No.

14

16

9

17

14

16

17

13

17

17

15

14

14

15

10

17

10

14

10

8

11

14

16

16

17

16

16

14

Attend 
Paper
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RAM LAL ANAND COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2017-2018

Student Attendance Semester Wise Ist Year B.A. (H) History

-2993

-2992

-2991

-2990

-2989

-2987

-2986

-2985

-2983

-2982

-2981

-2978

-2976

-2969

-2967

-2966

-2965

-2964

-2962

-2961

-2960

-2959

-2958

-2956

-2955

-2954

-2953

-2952

-2951

-2950

-2949

-2948

Roll No

ARUSHI RAJAWAT

HARSH GUPTA

OM SHIWAM

SAKSHI LATHER

RINCHIN NORBU

SIANGINMUAN ZOU

LALIT KUMAR

MOHAMMAD SAHIL

ABHISHEK KUMAR

SUMIT KUMAR

ABHISHEK SINGH

AYUSHI NEGI

AKASH SHRIVASTAV

ABHISHEK KUMAR

ALVIN PHILIP

SHIVANGI SHUKLA

ARIHANT JAIN

APOORVA PARINDIYAL

SIMRAN

ASHRAY NARAIN

RAVEEN CHOUDHARY

ANURAG BAIDYA

VINAYAK K NARAYANAN

ABHISHEK MISHRA

SRISHTI

HARISH

CHUKHU TOPU

RAHUL

MEGHA MASAND

AKASH GOLE

ANUSHKA MUNDEPI

MOHIT KUMAR

Name

1st Semester

11015110 12035905 12275101 12311103 12325901 12555925 72032801 72052802

47 52 24

47 33 20

47 57 20

47 57 24

55 47 16

47 57 24

47 57 12 57

47 42 16

47 24 16 57

47 67 12 57

47 20 8

47 47 12

47 44 16 57

47 57 20

47 57 20

47 42 12

47 57 20

47 57 24

47 57 24

47 57 20

47 37 16

47 16

29 55 47 9 24

47 57 24

47 24

29 47 33 12 57

47 57 12

47 42 16 57

47 57 24

47 57 24

29 47 12

47 24 20

Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max.

31 21 11

40 15 5

30 28 5

36 35 9

35 34 6

34 22 9

41 49 1 53

26 19 6

31 7 2 32

37 30 41

28 7

28 40 4

39 37 4 42

33 29 9

34 22 7

17 8 1

42 37 11

38 27 11

35 24 13

32 27 10

30 13 6

31 5

21 33 26 4 16

32 29 15

37 19

22 35 14 40

35 17 2

43 35 1 53

37 36 17

37 43 18

21 27 1

26 15 6

Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt.

123

100

124

128

118

128

173

105

144

183

75

106

164

124

124

101

124

128

128

124

100

63

164

128

71

178

116

162

128

128

88

91

63

60

63

80

75

65

144

51

72

108

35

72

122

71

63

26

90

76

72

69

49

36

100

76

56

111

54

132

90

98

49

47

51

60

51

63

64

51

83

49

50

59

47

68

74

57

51

26

73

59

56

56

49

57

61

59

79

62

47

81

70

77

56

52

Total
 Lect.

Total
Obt.

Tot
 (%)Sr.No

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

1507

1508

1509

1510

1511

1513

1514

1515

1517

1518

1519

1522

1524

1531

1533

1534

1535

1536

1538

1539

1540

1541

1542

1544

1545

1546

1547

1548

1549

1550

1551

1552

Ref No.

13

10

12

13

13

13

14

11

13

15

5

10

14

12

12

10

12

13

13

12

10

7

20

13

9

17

10

15

13

13

10

10

Attend 
Paper
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RAM LAL ANAND COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2017-2018

Student Attendance Semester Wise Ist Year B.A. (H) History

-2947

-2945

-2943

-2942

-2941

-2940

-2939

-2938

-2938

-2937

-2936

-2935

-2934

-2933

-2932

-2930

-2929

-2928

-2927

-2926

-2925

-2924

-2923

-2921

-2920

-2919

-2918

-2916

-2915

-2914

-2913

-2912

Roll No

AZHARUDDIN

RANI

NISHA BHARTI

MADHUR SHUKLA

KARNIKA CHANDANA

SAROJ

ANUP YADAV

ABRAR AHMED

ARBAR AHMED

NAHID

SURYA SAHU

AKSHANSH

YUVRAJ SANDEEP SINGH

ANIL

VINAY KUMAR

TRIPURARI KASHYAP

RAVI BISHT

AFTAB ALALM

SWARAJ MANJHI

SHUBHAM SINGH

GAURAV

SONI KUMARI

RAHUL

DEEPAK KUMAR SAH

VIVEK SHARMA

SUFIYAN

NEHA VERMA

SHAHNAWAJ

LALIT PRAKASH YADAV

AYUSH BHAGAT

AMIT TANWAR

ISHITA SHARMA

Name

1st Semester

11015110 12035905 12275101 12311103 12325901 12555925 72032801 72052802

55 47 24

47 57 12 57

47 57 12 57

47 57 16

47 52 20

29 47 24 5

47 52 12 57

12 21 12 35

17 26 17

47 52 12 57

40 10

40 9 12 57

40 52 12 57

40 37 20

29 40 9 20

67 40 2 45

67 40 2 45

67 40 2 45

23 29 40 2 45

40 37 2 45

44 40 2 45

40 37 2 45

40 37 11

40 37 7 39

40 37 7 39

40 37 7 38

40 37 7 35

21 28 7 35

40 45 25

34 40 29

40 37 7 38

29 40 13

Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max.

47 42 16

38 44 42

21 33 35

33 28 1

37 15 6

26 36 16 3

39 41 51

9 11 1 28

15 12 11

37 40 43

0

20 6 21

35 40 41

10 15 3

22 23 7 8

66 30 43

60 26 36

53 19 33

23 25 30 42

24 17 34

38 29 31

22 16 29

26 21 5

21 23 34

21 25 34

24 17 26

18 17 21

17 13 23

20 20 11

27 24 12

21 36 33

22 7 2

Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt.

126

173

173

120

119

105

168

80

60

168

50

118

161

97

98

154

154

154

139

124

131

124

88

123

123

122

119

91

110

103

122

82

105

124

89

62

58

81

131

49

38

120

0

47

116

28

60

139

122

105

120

75

98

67

52

78

80

67

56

53

51

63

90

31

83

72

51

52

49

77

78

61

63

71

0

40

72

29

61

90

79

68

86

60

75

54

59

63

65

55

47

58

46

61

74

38

Total
 Lect.

Total
Obt.

Tot
 (%)Sr.No

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

1553

1555

1557

1558

1559

1560

1561

1562

1562

1563

1564

1565

1566

1567

1568

1570

1571

1572

1573

1574

1575

1576

1577

1579

1580

1581

1582

1584

1585

1586

1587

1588

Ref No.

15

14

14

11

12

14

14

14

14

14

5

11

14

11

13

11

11

11

12

10

10

10

8

11

11

11

10

8

11

15

11

10

Attend 
Paper
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RAM LAL ANAND COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2017-2018

Student Attendance Semester Wise Ist Year B.A. (H) History

-2911

-2910

Roll No

AVI CHOPRA

HARSHIT YADAV

Name

1st Semester

11015110 12035905 12275101 12311103 12325901 12555925 72032801 72052802

40 45 7

40 28 25

Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max.

1 3

23 18 9

Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt.

92

93

4

50

4

54

Total
 Lect.

Total
Obt.

Tot
 (%)Sr.No

65

66

1589

1590

Ref No.

6

11

Attend 
Paper
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RAM LAL ANAND COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2017-2018

Student Attendance Semester Wise Ist Year B.A. (H) History

-2993

-2992

-2991

-2990

-2989

-2987

-2986

-2985

-2983

-2982

-2978

-2976

-2969

-2967

-2966

-2965

-2964

-2962

-2961

-2960

-2959

-2958

-2956

-2955

-2954

-2953

-2952

-2951

-2950

-2949

-2948

-2947

Roll No

ARUSHI RAJAWAT

HARSH GUPTA

OM SHIWAM

SAKSHI LATHER

RINCHIN NORBU

SIANGINMUAN ZOU

LALIT KUMAR

MOHAMMAD SAHIL

ABHISHEK KUMAR

SUMIT KUMAR

AYUSHI NEGI

AKASH SHRIVASTAV

ABHISHEK KUMAR

ALVIN PHILIP

SHIVANGI SHUKLA

ARIHANT JAIN

APOORVA PARINDIYAL

SIMRAN

ASHRAY NARAIN

RAVEEN CHOUDHARY

ANURAG BAIDYA

VINAYAK K NARAYANAN

ABHISHEK MISHRA

SRISHTI

HARISH

CHUKHU TOPU

RAHUL

MEGHA MASAND

AKASH GOLE

ANUSHKA MUNDEPI

MOHIT KUMAR

AZHARUDDIN

Name

2nd Semester

11015204 12035907 12055201 12275201 12311203 12311204 12325904 12555260 32355202 72182801

56 46 66 36

56 46 24

56 46 44 36

56 46 66 36

63 56 46 36

56 46 45 28

56 46 45 36

56 46 53 24

56 46 44 24

56 43 66 36

47 56 46 16

56 46 66 36

56 43 66 36

56 46 34 36

56 46 21 36

56 46 56 36

56 46 66 36

56 46 53 22 36

56 46 22 36

56 46 66 36

15 56 46 36

63 56 46 36

56 43 66 36

19 56 46 36

47 56 46 66 36

56 46 43 36

56 43 66 36

56 46 66 36

56 46 66 36

56 43 28

56 43 44 36

67 56 46 36

Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max.

39 29 32 24

14 22 4

14 21 17 14

51 38 42 18

40 33 25 20

29 29 19 18

38 35 23 22

10 20 13 4

31 19 3 4

37 23 18 16

16 41 33 4

41 32 43 18

48 34 39 18

28 25 6 12

43 22 1 6

43 31 14 10

56 45 29 26

38 30 17 21 24

20 21 4 6

31 27 18 16

4 30 29 10

44 41 33 14

39 31 39 14

10 40 26 8

11 48 34 34 28

29 21 3 16

43 33 54 32

39 34 37 20

56 42 63 34

25 24 8

19 18 7 8

61 54 42 31

Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt.

204

126

182

204

201

175

183

179

170

201

165

204

201

172

159

194

204

213

160

204

153

201

201

157

251

181

201

204

204

127

179

205

124

40

66

149

118

95

118

47

57

94

94

134

139

71

72

98

156

130

51

92

73

132

123

84

155

69

162

130

195

57

52

188

61

32

36

73

59

54

64

26

34

47

57

66

69

41

45

51

76

61

32

45

48

66

61

54

62

38

81

64

96

45

29

92

Total
 Lect.

Total
Obt.

Tot
 (%)Sr.No

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

1507

1508

1509

1510

1511

1513

1514

1515

1517

1518

1522

1524

1531

1533

1534

1535

1536

1538

1539

1540

1541

1542

1544

1545

1546

1547

1548

1549

1550

1551

1552

1553

Ref No.

15

10

14

15

15

13

14

13

13

14

12

15

14

13

12

14

15

16

12

15

14

15

14

14

18

13

14

15

15

9

13

14

Attend 
Paper
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RAM LAL ANAND COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2017-2018

Student Attendance Semester Wise Ist Year B.A. (H) History

-2945

-2943

-2942

-2941

-2940

-2939

-2938

-2937

-2935

-2934

-2933

-2932

-2930

-2929

-2928

-2927

-2926

-2925

-2924

-2923

-2921

-2920

-2919

-2918

-2916

-2915

-2914

-2913

-2912

-2911

-2910

Roll No

RANI

NISHA BHARTI

MADHUR SHUKLA

KARNIKA CHANDANA

SAROJ

ANUP YADAV

ABRAR AHMED

NAHID

AKSHANSH

YUVRAJ SANDEEP SINGH

ANIL

VINAY KUMAR

TRIPURARI KASHYAP

RAVI BISHT

AFTAB ALALM

SWARAJ MANJHI

SHUBHAM SINGH

GAURAV

SONI KUMARI

RAHUL

DEEPAK KUMAR SAH

VIVEK SHARMA

SUFIYAN

NEHA VERMA

SHAHNAWAJ

LALIT PRAKASH YADAV

AYUSH BHAGAT

AMIT TANWAR

ISHITA SHARMA

AVI CHOPRA

HARSHIT YADAV

Name

2nd Semester

11015204 12035907 12055201 12275201 12311203 12311204 12325904 12555260 32355202 72182801

56 46 66 36

56 46 66 36

56 46

56 46 34 36

67 56 46 36

56 46 66 36

9 99 56 46 36

56 46 56 20

56 46 45 36

56 46 66 36

56 46 66 36

28 56 43 36

67 56 46 36

67 56 46 36

67 56 46 28

1 99 56 43 36

56 46 66 36

56 46 66 36

56 46 66 36

56 46 66 36

99 56 43 28

99 56 43 36

56 46 66 36

56 46 66 36

56 46 66 36

56 46 67 36

53 56 46 36

56 46 66 36

1 10 56 46 36

56 43

56 46 66 36

Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max.

47 40 42 26

48 34 15 24

0 5

44 27 5 6

50 50 40 32

50 38 52 34

6 49 15 16 10

40 31 12 8

27 26 11 16

15 19 15 12

47 42 60 26

18 31 23 14

55 51 39 32

32 37 29 18

16 24 15 6

64 53 33 18

51 40 36 26

49 33 29 30

46 27 13 16

36 26 16 26

58 43 26 12

70 45 28 18

46 37 31 32

46 27 21 12

52 39 48 32

47 38 40 19

41 47 37 26

49 39 62 28

8 40 23 8

1 6

48 40 42 32

Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt.

204

204

102

172

205

204

246

178

183

204

204

163

205

205

197

235

204

204

204

204

226

234

204

204

204

205

191

204

149

99

204

155

121

5

82

172

174

96

91

80

61

175

86

177

116

61

168

153

141

102

104

139

161

146

106

171

144

151

178

79

7

162

76

59

5

48

84

85

39

51

44

30

86

53

86

57

31

71

75

69

50

51

62

69

72

52

84

70

79

87

53

7

79

Total
 Lect.

Total
Obt.

Tot
 (%)Sr.No

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

1555

1557

1558

1559

1560

1561

1562

1563

1565

1566

1567

1568

1570

1571

1572

1573

1574

1575

1576

1577

1579

1580

1581

1582

1584

1585

1586

1587

1588

1589

1590

Ref No.

15

15

8

13

14

15

16

13

14

15

15

14

14

14

13

15

15

15

15

15

13

14

15

15

15

14

14

15

13

7

15

Attend 
Paper
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RAM LAL ANAND COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2017-2018

Student Attendance Semester Wise Ist Year B.A. (H) Political Science

1202

1205

1206

1207

1208

1209

1210

1212

1214

1215

1218

1224

1229

1230

1231

1233

1239

1242

1243

1245

1247

1248

1252

1253

1254

1255

1257

1258

1259

1260

1261

1262

Roll No

ANANYA NANDY

KRISHNAKANT

ANIL KUMAR

ANUMULA AMAR BABU

KRISHNAMOHAN REDDY VEMIREDDY

AMITABH CHARUPA

CHANDRA BHUSHAN PATNI

MUSKAN SHOKEEN

GULSHAN GIRI

ABDUL KALIM

KARAN VERMA

MANU YADAV

MUSKAN GUPTA

MEGHNA BHANDARI

DHEERAJ

SAKSHAM VERMA

NISHANT ARORA

KARAN VERMA

MAYANK TIWARI

ANUGRAH DWIVEDI

RAM NIWAS

SNEHAL SACHDEVA

HARSH TRIPATHI

MANJEET

MANSI SHARMA

RIYA SINGH

RAHUL SINGH

KARTIKEYA NAUTIYAL

SULEKHA

RAKESH YADAV

SIDDHANTH SOHAL

MOHIT

Name

1st Semester

11015110 12035905 12275101 12321101 12321102 12555925 32355101 32535101 72052802

50 60 60

65 60 60

50 45 60 60

50 21 60 60 27

50 21 60 60 27

65 60 60

50 60 60

65 60 60

65 60 60

33 60 60 57

65 60 60

50 60 60

50 20 60 60

50 60 60

33 60 60 52

65 60 60

65 60 60 13

33 60 60 44

50 60 60 17

86 33 60 60 57

33 60 60 52

50 60 60

45 47 47

86 33 60 60 48

65 60 60 9

50 20 60 60

50 60 60

50 60 60

33 60 60 57

50 60 60

50 60 60

57 60 60

Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max.

41 58 58

58 55 55

48 40 56 58

43 10 49 50 16

37 10 52 49 16

56 49 50

43 45 57

50 43 31

56 54 53

25 57 58 47

62 58 58

42 53 58

44 2 41 37

40 59 58

29 50 50 41

57 58 58

51 23 23 9

31 59 59 41

41 34 34 1

65 28 57 57 40

27 28 28 7

37 39 45

37 7 7

65 26 48 48 35

53 32 32 9

38 2 42 42

41 58 58

42 47 47

26 60 60 43

35 53 53

34 7 7

44 37 37

Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt.

170

185

215

218

218

185

170

185

185

210

185

170

190

170

205

185

198

197

187

296

205

170

139

287

194

190

170

170

210

170

170

177

157

168

202

168

164

155

145

124

163

187

178

153

124

157

170

173

106

190

110

247

90

121

51

222

126

124

157

136

189

141

48

118

92

91

94

77

75

84

85

67

88

89

96

90

65

92

83

94

54

96

59

83

44

71

37

77

65

65

92

80

90

83

28

67

Total
 Lect.

Total
Obt.

Tot
 (%)Sr.No

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

2002

2005

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

2012

2014

2015

2018

2024

2029

2030

2031

2033

2039

2042

2043

2045

2047

2048

2052

2053

2054

2055

2057

2058

2059

2060

2061

2062

Ref No.

10

10

15

13

13

10

10

10

10

12

10

10

12

10

12

10

11

11

11

16

12

10

7

15

11

12

10

10

12

10

10

10

Attend 
Paper
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RAM LAL ANAND COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2017-2018

Student Attendance Semester Wise Ist Year B.A. (H) Political Science

1263

1264

1265

1266

1267

1268

1269

1270

1271

1272

1274

1275

1276

1277

1278

1279

1280

1281

1282

1283

1285

1286

1287

1288

1289

1290

1291

1292

1293

1294

1295

1296

Roll No

RAUSHAN KUMAR

PRANJAL PRAKASH PANDEY

SAVITA

NISHANT SAINI

AMAN KUMAR UCHKOTI

KANGOIBA WANGLEMBAM

MILIND SINGH

VINNY YADAV

SADDAM HUSSAIN

THEJUS G

AMAN KUMAR

DIKSHA BUTOLA

KANIKA

ANU SINGH

SAMEER ANSARI

SHARAD NAAGAR

PRAMOD KUMAR

HARSH KUMAR

SHRUTI MALIK

PAYAL MALIK

DIVYA

SHASHWAT GURU

YUVRAJ JAISWAL

BEENA JOSHI

ARJUN DEBBARMA

VARSHAK KUMAR SHARMA

BABLU KUMAR

KIRTI KATARIYA

JORDAN MALSAWMLIEN

AMIT TOPPO

K REUBEN RONGMEI

AMAN SOLANKI

Name

1st Semester

11015110 12035905 12275101 12321101 12321102 12555925 32355101 32535101 72052802

33 60 60 57

50 60 60

86 33 60 60 57

50 60 60 33

50 60 60

65 60 60

50 60 60

78 33 60 60 57

33 60 60 57

50 60 60

50 60 60

50 60 60

86 33 60 60 48

50 60 60

50 60 60 73

65 60 60

50 60 60 52

50 60 60 52

50 60 58

86 33 60 58 57

33 60 57 57

50 60 56

65 60 57

33 60 57 52

50 60 55

57 60 55

33 21 60 55 57

50 60 31

50 53 53

78 50 53 53

58 53 53

65 53 53

Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max.

24 60 60 51

42 50 50

77 24 59 59 53

36 54 54 26

38 49 49

56 49 49

40 39 39

50 25 49 49 40

28 58 58 51

46 53 53

38 55 55

40 46 46

74 24 55 55 40

36 8 8

42 11 11 32

61 44 44

42 54 54 40

38 57 57 48

43 54 54

78 23 55 55 51

25 54 54 37

39 49 53

54 51 53

26 50 54 26

38 31 31

48 29 29

23 14 47 47 32

36 21 21

43 41 41

38 38 49 49

50 51 51

55 16 16

Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt.

210

170

296

203

170

185

170

288

210

170

170

170

287

170

243

185

222

222

168

294

207

166

182

202

165

172

226

141

156

234

164

171

195

142

272

170

136

154

118

213

195

152

148

132

248

52

96

149

190

200

151

262

170

141

158

156

100

106

163

78

125

174

152

87

93

84

92

84

80

83

69

74

93

89

87

78

86

31

40

81

86

90

90

89

82

85

87

77

61

62

72

55

80

74

93

51

Total
 Lect.

Total
Obt.

Tot
 (%)Sr.No

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

2063

2064

2065

2066

2067

2068

2069

2070

2071

2072

2074

2075

2076

2077

2078

2079

2080

2081

2082

2083

2085

2086

2087

2088

2089

2090

2091

2092

2093

2094

2095

2096

Ref No.

12

10

16

11

10

10

10

16

12

10

10

10

15

10

13

10

13

13

10

16

12

10

10

12

10

10

13

9

10

14

10

10

Attend 
Paper
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RAM LAL ANAND COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2017-2018

Student Attendance Semester Wise Ist Year B.A. (H) Political Science

1297

1298

1299

Roll No

JANGLENLAL HAOKIP

HARSHIT SEHRAWAT

ABHISHEK TANWAR

Name

1st Semester

11015110 12035905 12275101 12321101 12321102 12555925 32355101 32535101 72052802

50 52 52

50 31 31 73

50 31 31

Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max.

43 30 30

40 26 26 53

41 21 21

Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt.

154

185

112

103

145

83

67

78

74

Total
 Lect.

Total
Obt.

Tot
 (%)Sr.No

65

66

67

2097

2098

2099

Ref No.

10

11

8

Attend 
Paper
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RAM LAL ANAND COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2017-2018

Student Attendance Semester Wise Ist Year B.A. (H) Political Science

1202

1205

1206

1207

1208

1209

1210

1212

1214

1215

1218

1224

1229

1230

1231

1233

1239

1242

1243

1245

1247

1248

1253

1254

1255

1257

1258

1259

1260

1261

1262

1263

Roll No

ANANYA NANDY

KRISHNAKANT

ANIL KUMAR

ANUMULA AMAR BABU

KRISHNAMOHAN REDDY VEMIREDDY

AMITABH CHARUPA

CHANDRA BHUSHAN PATNI

MUSKAN SHOKEEN

GULSHAN GIRI

ABDUL KALIM

KARAN VERMA

MANU YADAV

MUSKAN GUPTA

MEGHNA BHANDARI

DHEERAJ

SAKSHAM VERMA

NISHANT ARORA

KARAN VERMA

MAYANK TIWARI

ANUGRAH DWIVEDI

RAM NIWAS

SNEHAL SACHDEVA

MANJEET

MANSI SHARMA

RIYA SINGH

RAHUL SINGH

KARTIKEYA NAUTIYAL

SULEKHA

RAKESH YADAV

SIDDHANTH SOHAL

MOHIT

RAUSHAN KUMAR

Name

2nd Semester

11015204 12035907 12055201 12275201 12315210 12321201 12321202 12555260 32535202 72182801

29 69 69 24

32 69 69 24

63 69 69 24

29 69 69 24

29 69 69 24

32 69 69 24

29 69 69 24

69 69 24

29 69 69 24

29 69 69 24

32 69 69 24

29 69 69 24

69 69 24

29 69 69 24

29 69 69 24

40 69 69 24

69 69 24

29 69 69 24

69 69 24

43 69 69 24

69 69 24

69 69 24

80 69 69 24

69 69 24

10 69 69 24

29 69 69 24

29 69 69 24

67 69 69 24

13 29 69 69 24

69 69 24

28 69 69 24

29 69 69 24

Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max.

11 60 60 14

28 56 56 14

46 67 67 22

6 49 49 8

6 48 50 8

23 35 35 8

16 53 53 18

11 11 2

8 48 48 4

24 68 68 24

31 53 53 12

13 62 62 16

49 49 8

22 63 63 16

7 60 60 4

30 56 56 16

8 8 4

23 67 67 22

8 8 4

20 60 60 18

5 5 4

17 17 2

56 61 61 12

33 33 6

6 47 47 6

10 63 63 13

8 50 50 14

60 66 66 22

11 6 56 56 16

0 0 4

11 27 27 0

23 68 68 24

Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt.

191

194

225

191

191

194

191

162

191

191

194

191

162

191

191

202

162

191

162

205

162

162

242

162

172

191

191

229

204

162

190

191

145

154

202

112

112

101

140

24

108

184

149

153

106

164

131

158

20

179

20

158

14

36

190

72

106

149

122

214

145

4

65

183

76

79

90

59

59

52

73

15

57

96

77

80

65

86

69

78

12

94

12

77

9

22

79

44

62

78

64

93

71

2

34

96

Total
 Lect.

Total
Obt.

Tot
 (%)Sr.No

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

2002

2005

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

2012

2014

2015

2018

2024

2029

2030

2031

2033

2039

2042

2043

2045

2047

2048

2053

2054

2055

2057

2058

2059

2060

2061

2062

2063

Ref No.

13

16

15

13

13

16

13

11

13

13

16

13

11

13

13

17

11

13

11

13

11

11

15

11

12

13

13

14

14

11

15

13

Attend 
Paper



Page 2

RAM LAL ANAND COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2017-2018

Student Attendance Semester Wise Ist Year B.A. (H) Political Science

1264

1265

1266

1267

1268

1269

1270

1271

1272

1274

1275

1276

1277

1278

1279

1280

1281

1282

1283

1285

1286

1287

1288

1289

1290

1291

1292

1293

1294

1295

1296

1297

Roll No

PRANJAL PRAKASH PANDEY

SAVITA

NISHANT SAINI

AMAN KUMAR UCHKOTI

KANGOIBA WANGLEMBAM

MILIND SINGH

VINNY YADAV

SADDAM HUSSAIN

THEJUS G

AMAN KUMAR

DIKSHA BUTOLA

KANIKA

ANU SINGH

SAMEER ANSARI

SHARAD NAAGAR

PRAMOD KUMAR

HARSH KUMAR

SHRUTI MALIK

PAYAL MALIK

DIVYA

SHASHWAT GURU

YUVRAJ JAISWAL

BEENA JOSHI

ARJUN DEBBARMA

VARSHAK KUMAR SHARMA

BABLU KUMAR

KIRTI KATARIYA

JORDAN MALSAWMLIEN

AMIT TOPPO

K REUBEN RONGMEI

AMAN SOLANKI

JANGLENLAL HAOKIP

Name

2nd Semester

11015204 12035907 12055201 12275201 12315210 12321201 12321202 12555260 32535202 72182801

29 69 69 24

67 69 69 24

69 69 60 24

29 69 69 24

11 69 69 24

29 69 69 24

80 69 69 24

13 29 69 69 24

13 29 69 69 24

29 69 69 24

29 69 69 24

80 69 69 24

69 69 24

51 51 24

32 69 69 24

40 69 69 24

73 69 69 24

29 69 69 24

80 69 69 24

29 69 69 24

29 69 69 24

69 69 34 24

80 69 69 24

32 69 69 24

69 69 24

18 69 69 24

43 69 69 24

29 69 69 24

80 69 69 24

29 69 69 24

69 69 24

11 69 69 24

Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max.

3 49 49 14

56 65 65 22

60 60 37 14

5 36 36 8

6 38 38 10

6 40 40 4

51 53 53 14

7 14 61 61 20

4 6 51 51 16

19 66 66 20

11 47 47 8

69 67 67 22

0 0 0

0 0 0

26 36 36 6

29 39 39 8

53 62 62 14

13 51 51 15

69 68 68 24

19 66 66 24

11 48 48 10

56 56 13 6

35 47 47 12

26 46 46 8

24 24 5

1 2 2 0

8 15 15 8

6 44 44 8

50 48 48 12

6 51 51 11

9 9 0

2 17 17 4

Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt.

191

229

222

191

173

191

242

204

204

191

191

242

162

126

194

202

235

191

242

191

191

196

242

194

162

180

205

191

242

191

162

173

115

208

171

85

92

90

171

163

128

171

113

225

0

0

104

115

191

130

229

175

117

131

141

126

53

5

46

102

158

119

18

40

60

91

77

45

53

47

71

80

63

90

59

93

0

0

54

57

81

68

95

92

61

67

58

65

33

3

22

53

65

62

11

23

Total
 Lect.

Total
Obt.

Tot
 (%)Sr.No

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

2064

2065

2066

2067

2068

2069

2070

2071

2072

2074

2075

2076

2077

2078

2079

2080

2081

2082

2083

2085

2086

2087

2088

2089

2090

2091

2092

2093

2094

2095

2096

2097

Ref No.

13

14

14

13

12

13

15

14

14

13

13

15

11

9

16

17

14

13

15

13

13

13

15

16

11

12

13

13

15

13

11

12

Attend 
Paper
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RAM LAL ANAND COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2017-2018

Student Attendance Semester Wise Ist Year B.A. (H) Political Science

1298

1299

Roll No

HARSHIT SEHRAWAT

ABHISHEK TANWAR

Name

2nd Semester

11015204 12035907 12055201 12275201 12315210 12321201 12321202 12555260 32535202 72182801

69 69 34 24

11 69 69 24

Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max.

66 66 13 8

4 27 27 2

Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt.

196

173

153

60

78

35

Total
 Lect.

Total
Obt.

Tot
 (%)Sr.No

65

66

2098

2099

Ref No.

13

12

Attend 
Paper
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RAM LAL ANAND COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2017-2018

Student Attendance Semester Wise Ist Year B.A. (H) Hindi Journalism

1

2

3

4

5

6

8

8

9

11

12

14

15

16

17

19

20

21

22

23

Roll No

KRITI BHAISORA

SHIVAM PATHAK

MAHENDRA

ASHISH

PUNIT ACHARYA

RANI

VIBHA KUMAR

VIBHA KUMARI

LISHA

PARASMANI

ASHUTOSH MISHRA

KESHAV KUMAR JHA

PAWAN TIWARI

SAIF SIDDIQUI

HRITUJ DUTT RAI

KAJAL

MUNFAID

SHADAB KHAN

PRAGYA SAINI

DEEPAK KUMAR TRIVEDI

Name

1st Semester

11011104 11011107 120359505 12055101 72032801 72052802

66 59 29 83 53

31 22 31 38

66 59 29 15 19

66 59 83 72

66 59 83 72

66 59 83 72

31 22 31 38

35 37 52 34

66 59 83 72

66 59 83 72

66 59 83 72

66 59 83 72

66 59 83 72

66 59 83 72

66 59 83 72

66 59 83 72

66 59 70 63

66 59 83 72

66 59 83 72

55 59 52 53

Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max.

37 42 21 74 47

23 19 28 17

54 41 26 11

51 48 74 48

40 48 75 42

31 35 65 44

14 11 22 13

22 27 39 27

44 44 61 43

58 52 71 46

51 49 72 42

54 48 69 46

46 51 68 45

14 35 32 22

47 47 66 45

49 50 69 44

18 17 30 20

53 50 64 40

33 37 57 38

15 34 5 2

Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt.

290

122

188

280

280

280

122

158

280

280

280

280

280

280

280

280

258

280

280

219

221

87

132

221

205

175

60

115

192

227

214

217

210

103

205

212

85

207

165

56

76

71

70

79

73

63

49

73

69

81

76

78

75

37

73

76

33

74

59

26

Total
 Lect.

Total
Obt.

Tot
 (%)Sr.No

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

2501

2502

2503

2504

2505

2506

2508

2508

2509

2511

2512

2514

2515

2516

2517

2519

2520

2521

2522

2523

Ref No.

20

5

18

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

15

17

17

15

Attend 
Paper
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RAM LAL ANAND COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2017-2018

Student Attendance Semester Wise Ist Year B.A. (H) Hindi Journalism

1

3

4

5

6

8

9

11

12

14

15

16

17

19

20

21

22

23

Roll No

KRITI BHAISORA

MAHENDRA

ASHISH

PUNIT ACHARYA

RANI

VIBHA KUMARI

LISHA

PARASMANI

ASHUTOSH MISHRA

KESHAV KUMAR JHA

PAWAN TIWARI

SAIF SIDDIQUI

HRITUJ DUTT RAI

KAJAL

MUNFAID

SHADAB KHAN

PRAGYA SAINI

DEEPAK KUMAR TRIVEDI

Name

2nd Semester

11011208 11011209 12035907 12055201 12315210 72182801

52 52 1 73 18 34

68 52 33 34

68 52 73 34

68 52 73 34

68 52 73 34

68 52 73 34

68 52 73 34

68 52 73 34

68 52 73 34

68 52 1 73 34

68 52 73 34

68 52 73 34

68 52 1 73 34

68 52 73 34

68 52 26 34

68 52 73 34

68 52 73 34

68 52 73 34

Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max.

34 45 1 34 1 14

32 41 29 26

56 49 60 28

64 46 64 30

63 42 63 28

56 41 63 28

59 37 43 24

54 48 58 24

64 47 62 32

62 47 0 63 32

55 47 57 28

28 2 22 10

50 46 0 53 30

59 46 59 30

30 0 9 2

50 39 45 22

50 48 54 24

66 45 62 30

Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt.

230

187

227

227

227

227

227

227

227

228

227

227

228

227

180

227

227

227

129

128

193

204

196

188

163

184

205

204

187

62

179

194

41

156

176

203

56

68

85

90

86

83

72

81

90

89

82

27

79

85

23

69

78

89

Total
 Lect.

Total
Obt.

Tot
 (%)Sr.No

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

2501

2503

2504

2505

2506

2508

2509

2511

2512

2514

2515

2516

2517

2519

2520

2521

2522

2523

Ref No.

20

23

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

22

21

21

22

21

19

21

21

21

Attend 
Paper
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RAM LAL ANAND COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2017-2018

Student Attendance Semester Wise Ist Year B.A. Programme

101

102

103

104

105

106

109

11

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

13

130

131

132

Roll No

DEEPAK

HARSH AGGARWAL

YOGESH SHOKHANDA

ROHIT SINGH RAWAT

SHREYA RAI

DIPU JHA

MANISH KUMAR SINGH

ADARSH SOMU

TARUN

PRIYANK

NAMAN YADAV

MANISHA LADWAL

DEEPANSHU GUDANIA

ADITYA CHAUHAN

TH WISDOM RATSIINGAO

RAHUL DOGRA

YOGESH

OBADIA RALSUN

JAMES VUNG LALMUAN

DHARAM SINGH

JAISHREE

KISHAN RAJPUT

HITESH KUMAR

TANYA SHARMA

RAJIV VERMA

KUNAL SAINI

DEEPAK KHATRI

ANEESH ANAND

ANKITA BARMAN

DIVYA KUMARI

ROGULUNG GANGMEI

FAIZAN

Name

1st Semester

32355101 62271101 62311204 62321101 62341101 72032801 72052802

67 44 64

67 92 86 13

67 70 86

67 92 86 51

22 33 86

11

11 33 86 51

13 67 86

67 11 92 64

67 92 86

22 33 64 51

22 33 86 42

67 92 86

11 33 86

22 33 86

33 86

22 33 22 86 51

22 33 55

22 33 86

22 33 86 51

22 33 64 51

22 33 86 51

13 67 86

55

13 67 86

22 33 64

22 33 48 86 51

6 55 26 86 13

15 33 86

22 33 64

55

22 33 86 43

Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max.

46 37 12

48 67 33 1

44 49 43

60 86 37 33

15 26 18

2

9 25 36 41

13 67 64

45 11 67 28

47 67 42

17 26 19 28

18 28 35 32

37 68 35

9 26 43

9 25 15

25 12

15 26 22 27 31

11 22 8

18 20 40

8 23 31 20

12 23 20 34

10 23 16 24

7 48 47

0

8 44 50

2 23 7

17 23 33 48 42

3 26 20 55 11

9 28 30

10 23 27

0

20 28 31 35

Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt.

175

258

223

296

141

11

181

166

234

245

170

183

245

130

141

119

214

110

141

192

170

192

166

55

166

119

240

186

134

119

55

184

95

149

136

216

59

2

111

144

151

156

90

113

140

78

49

37

121

41

78

82

89

73

102

0

102

32

163

115

67

60

0

114

54

58

61

73

42

18

61

87

65

64

53

62

57

60

35

31

57

37

55

43

52

38

61

0

61

27

68

62

50

50

0

62

Total
 Lect.

Total
Obt.

Tot
 (%)Sr.No

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

101

102

103

104

105

106

109

11

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

13

130

131

132

Ref No.

11

15

13

18

11

1

14

13

14

14

14

14

14

10

11

9

16

9

11

15

14

15

13

5

13

10

17

13

11

10

5

14

Attend 
Paper
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RAM LAL ANAND COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2017-2018

Student Attendance Semester Wise Ist Year B.A. Programme

133

134

135

136

138

140

142

143

144

15

17

21

22

26

28

30

33

34

38

41

42

43

45

46

5

51

53

55

56

57

58

60

Roll No

C LALCHHANCHHUAHI

PHARAMI NGALUNG

KHANPEI KASAR

SATYARTH RAVI

JAY PRAKASH YADAV

VIKAS

SHARUKH KHAN

GAUTAM DAWAR

RAHUL

VIJAY ANAND PANIGRAHI

IMRAN KHAN

PARMINDER YADAV

KAPIL SHARMA

AFREED SHAHID

ABHISHEK YADAV

SONU KUMAR

SADAKANT PURUWANSHI

ABHIMANYU SINGH SHEOKAND

SHIVANG CHAUDHARY

ABHIMANYU RAJPUT

SHALU YADAV

MOHIT

NITISH KUMAR

ARUNODAY KESHARWANI

PRATIBHA THAKUR

KARTIK GODARA

RISHABH GUPTA

VARTIKA YADAV

ANAS NAWAB

VIKALP CHAUDHARY

GUFRAN

MANISH YADAV

Name

1st Semester

32355101 62271101 62311204 62321101 62341101 72032801 72052802

11 33 55

22 33 55

22 64

13 67 86

67 48 64

22 33 86 51

22 33 86 51

67 54 86

22

26 33 86

13 67 86 5

13 67 64

52 15 68 86

7 67 86

13 67 86

26 33 86 51

67 77

47 92 86

67 4 92 55

11 33 72 22

26 33 86 56

22 16 75 56

13 67 86 5

13 67 86

26 33 77

11 33 64

26 64

67 92 77

67 92 86

26 33 86

26 33 77 56

13 67 86

Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max.

4 23 6

4 23 5

7 27

10 48 51

34 36 31

16 23 27 27

10 24 27 24

36 40 26

2

18 29 62

8 65 61 1

4 53 32

9 8 41 37

5 65 61

9 43 63

20 28 41 45

17 10

33 70 60

44 2 65 11

7 28 25 18

26 32 37 51

17 13 13 34

9 55 60 1

13 47 51

23 32 47

7 28 25

5 18

66 79 58

52 62 42

17 28 52

21 27 25 32

6 66 54

Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt.

99

110

86

166

179

192

192

207

22

145

171

144

221

160

166

196

144

225

218

138

201

169

171

166

136

108

90

236

245

145

192

166

33

32

34

109

101

93

85

102

2

109

135

89

95

131

115

134

27

163

122

78

146

77

125

111

102

60

23

203

156

97

105

126

33

29

40

66

56

48

44

49

9

75

79

62

43

82

69

68

19

72

56

57

73

46

73

67

75

56

26

86

64

67

55

76

Total
 Lect.

Total
Obt.

Tot
 (%)Sr.No

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

133

134

135

136

138

140

142

143

144

15

17

21

22

26

28

30

33

34

38

41

42

43

45

46

5

51

53

55

56

57

58

60

Ref No.

8

9

8

13

12

15

15

14

1

11

14

12

14

12

13

15

10

13

13

11

15

13

14

13

10

9

8

13

14

11

14

13

Attend 
Paper



Page 3

RAM LAL ANAND COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2017-2018

Student Attendance Semester Wise Ist Year B.A. Programme

61

62

64

66

68

70

73

78

79

79

81

82

87

89

90

91

92

93

96

97

99

Roll No

ASHISH ABHISHEK

UPASANA KUMARI

SHUBHAM JAIN

ANISH KUMAR

CHIRAN JI LAL

RAHUL

SRASHTI MUDGUL

VIPIN KUMAR

VINEET CHANDRA MAURYA

VINEET KUMAR MAURYA

PRADEEP KUMAR

SHIVANI

AVISH MANGLA

KAVYA

SURAJ KUMAR

DESHDEEP

VIPUL MANGLA

LALIT KAUSHIK

APARNA LUTHRA

ANANT LAKRA

DEEPIKA

Name

1st Semester

32355101 62271101 62311204 62321101 62341101 72032801 72052802

7 67 86

22 33 64 51

67 17 77

26 16 22 86 56

26 33 86 56

13 67 6 86 16

22 33 86

26 33 86 56

44 46 29

67 48 40 22

26 33 86 56

26 33 86 56

55

67 92 86

22 33 86 56

22 33 77

22 33 86

67 92 86 51

7 67 86

67 92 64

22 33 86 51

Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max.

3 65 44

12 26 21 30

51 14 33

20 12 20 11 28

20 28 24 44

8 51 4 38 1

10 28 45

24 25 32 37

34 21 15

66 48 20 18

26 26 36 42

17 27 23 34

0

66 78 50

22 28 38 43

19 29 54

18 28 35

44 67 32 26

3 59 65

46 65 18

18 25 34 26

Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt.

160

170

161

206

201

188

141

201

119

177

201

201

55

245

197

132

141

296

160

223

192

112

89

98

91

116

102

83

118

70

152

130

101

0

194

131

102

81

169

127

129

103

70

52

61

44

58

54

59

59

59

86

65

50

0

79

66

77

57

57

79

58

54

Total
 Lect.

Total
Obt.

Tot
 (%)Sr.No

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

61

62

64

66

68

70

73

78

79

79

81

82

87

89

90

91

92

93

96

97

99

Ref No.

12

14

11

15

15

15

11

15

18

18

15

15

5

14

15

10

11

18

12

13

15

Attend 
Paper
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RAM LAL ANAND COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2017-2018

Student Attendance Semester Wise Ist Year B.A. Programme

101

102

103

104

105

109

11

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

13

130

131

132

133

Roll No

DEEPAK

HARSH AGGARWAL

YOGESH SHOKHANDA

ROHIT SINGH RAWAT

SHREYA RAI

MANISH KUMAR SINGH

ADARSH SOMU

TARUN

PRIYANK

NAMAN YADAV

MANISHA LADWAL

DEEPANSHU GUDANIA

ADITYA CHAUHAN

TH WISDOM RATSIINGAO

RAHUL DOGRA

YOGESH

OBADIA RALSUN

JAMES VUNG LALMUAN

DHARAM SINGH

JAISHREE

KISHAN RAJPUT

HITESH KUMAR

TANYA SHARMA

RAJIV VERMA

KUNAL SAINI

DEEPAK KHATRI

ANEESH ANAND

ANKITA BARMAN

DIVYA KUMARI

ROGULUNG GANGMEI

FAIZAN

C LALCHHANCHHUAHI

Name

2nd Semester

62051202 62051203 62051204 62051413 62271201 62311204 62321201 62341201 62351201 72182801

80 58 78 14

80 58 78 22

80 58 78 14

77 58 78 22

3 72 25 26 22

77 30 32 10 22

80 58 40 14

36 58 10 78 14

61 47 78 22

73 32 26 22

77 25 26 14

80 58 78 22

73 15 26 22

32 26 22

80 15 26 22

80 32 26 22

25 26 22

22 26 22

73 10 26 14

71 32 26 22

32 7 26 14

80 58 40 22

14

80 58 40 14

36 10 26 14

77 32 26 22

21 80 47 78 14

80 25 26 22

47 3 19 32 10 22

16 14

77 32 10 22

10 26 14

Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max.

14 43 62 6

24 44 60 14

22 36 60 4

52 58 78 18

2 42 2 20 8

63 1 28 8 16

61 58 36 8

10 40 9 34 2

19 40 43 6

29 20 22 8

31 12 22 8

23 34 57 6

29 3 22 8

17 19 10

13 1 20 12

56 13 20 12

8 21 6

8 20 10

21 1 20 2

42 21 20 10

11 3 19 6

69 58 40 14

0

59 46 31 6

5 1 20 2

61 32 23 16

2 45 39 61 8

33 15 25 8

16 2 9 24 8 8

13 0

59 27 8 14

2 23 4

Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt.

230

238

230

235

148

171

192

196

208

153

142

238

136

80

143

160

73

70

123

151

79

200

14

192

86

157

240

153

133

30

141

50

125

142

122

206

74

116

163

95

108

79

73

120

62

46

46

101

35

38

44

93

39

181

0

142

28

132

155

81

67

13

108

29

54

60

53

88

50

68

85

48

52

52

51

50

46

58

32

63

48

54

36

62

49

91

0

74

33

84

65

53

50

43

77

58

Total
 Lect.

Total
Obt.

Tot
 (%)Sr.No

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

101

102

103

104

105

109

11

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

13

130

131

132

133

Ref No.

16

17

16

21

12

17

12

15

15

15

14

17

13

8

10

12

7

7

12

15

9

13

2

12

7

16

16

11

12

3

15

5

Attend 
Paper



Page 2

RAM LAL ANAND COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2017-2018

Student Attendance Semester Wise Ist Year B.A. Programme

134

135

136

138

140

142

143

143

15

17

21

22

26

28

30

33

34

38

41

42

43

45

46

5

51

53

55

56

57

58

60

61

Roll No

PHARAMI NGALUNG

KHANPEI KASAR

SATYARTH RAVI

JAY PRAKASH YADAV

VIKAS

SHARUKH KHAN

GAUTAM DAWAR

GAUTAM PAWAR

VIJAY ANAND PANIGRAHI

IMRAN KHAN

PARMINDER YADAV

KAPIL SHARMA

AFREED SHAHID

ABHISHEK YADAV

SONU KUMAR

SADAKANT PURUWANSHI

ABHIMANYU SINGH SHEOKAND

SHIVANG CHAUDHARY

ABHIMANYU RAJPUT

SHALU YADAV

MOHIT

NITISH KUMAR

ARUNODAY KESHARWANI

PRATIBHA THAKUR

KARTIK GODARA

RISHABH GUPTA

VARTIKA YADAV

ANAS NAWAB

VIKALP CHAUDHARY

GUFRAN

MANISH YADAV

ASHISH ABHISHEK

Name

2nd Semester

62051202 62051203 62051204 62051413 62271201 62311204 62321201 62341201 62351201 72182801

32 26 14

32 16 22

3 72 58 40 14

80 58 78 14

73 25 26 22

73 32 26 22

25 27 16 23

55 31 55 14

69 22 26 22

80 58 40 22

80 58 17 40 22

80 58 78 22

80 58 40 22

80 58 7 40 22

73 25 26 14

38 14

80 58 78 22

36 58 78 14

73 15 26 22

73 32 26 22

48 25 32 22

80 58 40 14

14

47 32 26 22

21 3 72 25 26 22

7 14

80 58 78 14

63 58 78 14

80 32 26 22

69 30 25 26 22

20 80 58 40 22

3 72 38 40 22

Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max.

8 22 6

18 12 8

1 54 57 25 10

19 40 52 4

36 6 21 10

45 6 22 8

12 23 13 14

9 19 44 6

52 8 24 20

71 58 37 16

58 54 2 33 16

56 30 66 8

68 58 35 18

54 45 5 34 16

50 10 25 12

22 0

41 40 72 18

18 37 42 2

33 5 23 12

52 29 24 18

20 3 13 12

47 37 18 2

0

17 23 24 8

2 2 52 11 23 12

3 2

43 52 62 8

20 52 57 6

29 25 23 10

29 2 5 24 6

60 52 27 11

3 53 28 12 18

Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt.

72

70

187

230

146

153

91

155

139

200

217

238

200

207

138

52

238

186

136

153

127

192

14

127

169

21

230

213

160

172

220

175

36

38

147

115

73

81

62

78

104

182

163

160

179

154

97

22

171

99

73

123

48

104

0

72

102

5

165

135

87

66

150

114

50

54

79

50

50

53

68

50

75

91

75

67

90

74

70

42

72

53

54

80

38

54

0

57

60

24

72

63

54

38

68

65

Total
 Lect.

Total
Obt.

Tot
 (%)Sr.No

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

134

135

136

138

140

142

143

143

15

17

21

22

26

28

30

33

34

38

41

42

43

45

46

5

51

53

55

56

57

58

60

61

Ref No.

7

7

13

16

14

15

17

17

13

13

15

17

13

14

13

4

17

14

13

15

12

12

2

11

13

3

16

16

12

15

14

13
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Paper
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RAM LAL ANAND COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2017-2018

Student Attendance Semester Wise Ist Year B.A. Programme

62

64

66

68

70

73

78

79

81

82

87

89

90

91

92

93

96

97

99

Roll No

UPASANA KUMARI

SHUBHAM JAIN

ANISH KUMAR

CHIRAN JI LAL

RAHUL

SRASHTI MUDGUL

VIPIN KUMAR

VINEET KUMAR MAURYA

PRADEEP KUMAR

SHIVANI

AVISH MANGLA

KAVYA

SURAJ KUMAR

DESHDEEP

VIPUL MANGLA

LALIT KAUSHIK

APARNA LUTHRA

ANANT LAKRA

DEEPIKA

Name

2nd Semester

62051202 62051203 62051204 62051413 62271201 62311204 62321201 62341201 62351201 72182801

73 32 26 22

27 14

69 32 26 14

73 32 26 22

80 58 40 22

21 25 26 14

73 32 26 14

69 58 78 22

69 32 26 22

69 32 26 22

14

80 58 78 14

73 32 26 22

73 25 25 26 22

21 80 32 26 14

73 58 78 14

4 80 47 40 14

80 58 78 22

73 32 26 14

Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max.

50 24 22 12

20 2

20 12 19 8

37 17 25 12

40 46 26 10

5 5 21 2

42 17 20 10

49 58 77 14

56 20 19 18

11 17 21 10

0

36 57 58 6

49 29 25 16

36 1 8 25 16

4 14 15 24 6

32 43 55 4

53 45 32 8

32 47 57 10

26 20 21 4

Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt.

153

41

141

153

200

86

145

227

149

149

14

230

153

171

173

223

185

238

145

108

22

59

91

122

33

89

198

113

59

0

157

119

86

63

134

138

146

71

71

54

42

59

61

38

61

87

76

40

0

68

78

50

36

60

75

61

49

Total
 Lect.

Total
Obt.

Tot
 (%)Sr.No

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

62

64

66

68

70

73

78

79

81

82

87

89

90

91

92

93

96

97

99

Ref No.

15

3

13

15

13

7

14

19

14

14

2

16

15

15

12

19

12

17

14

Attend 
Paper
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RAM LAL ANAND COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2017-2018

Student Attendance Semester Wise Ist Year B.Com Prog

1810

1817

1823

1830

1831

1834

1836

1838

1842

1844

1845

1846

1848

1850

1851

1852

1853

1854

1855

1857

1858

1859

1860

1861

1862

1863

1864

1865

1866

1867

1868

1869

Roll No

DIVYA GUSAIN

TUSHAR GUPTA

SIMRAN DHARIWAL

KARAN KHURANA

NANGRAM RINIUM

VINEET PAL

ARCHIT GULATI

ANUSHKA RANA

ANURAG MISHRA

ANJALI KONTNALA

ABHINAV KUMAR UPADHYAY

MANAV KHANNA

TANESHKA GROVER

HIMANSHI

HRITHIK GUPTA

RISHABH BUDHIRAJA

CHETNA

BHUWAN

KUNAAL MURJANI

VAIBHAV

AMAN KUMAR

APOORVA AGGARWAL

AMIT ANAND

JATIN ROHILLA

ADHIRAJ SINGH YADAV

ANUBHAV SOOD

PULKIT NARINDER BANSAL

KRITI GARG

SHANEZ ZAMAN

MAYANK GROVER

LAKSHAY CHAUDHARY

PRAKASH SINGH KUNWAR

Name

1st Semester

52051121 52051122 52051123 52411101 52411102 72182801

74 62 70 32

4

36 62 70 32

4

11 62 70 32

74 62 70 32

62 70 32

30 62 70 32

11 62 70 32

4

4

36 62 70 32

18

30 62 70 32

4

4

74 62 70 32

36 62 68 18

19 62 68 32

4

25 62 68 32

36 62 67 32

36 62 66 32

36 62 66 32

30 62 64 32

36 62 63 32

30 62 63 32

30 62 63 32

4

36 62 63 32

4

36 62 63 32

Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max.

65 58 69 27

0

23 52 35 18

1

9 51 56 11

56 52 44 21

26 37 14

15 47 43 13

9 31 52 10

4

4

25 45 48 15

11

19 44 51 16

0

1

66 56 58 29

26 54 33 5

7 45 43 22

0

17 48 53 24

28 51 54 26

23 43 40 13

24 51 47 24

22 45 45 26

19 40 41 13

12 40 35 14

14 38 45 17

0

28 50 53 25

0

25 49 48 14

Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt.

238

4

200

4

175

238

164

194

175

4

4

200

18

194

4

4

238

184

181

4

187

197

196

196

188

193

187

187

4

193

4

193

219

0

128

1

127

173

77

118

102

4

4

133

11

130

0

1

209

118

117

0

142

159

119

146

138

113

101

114

0

156

0

136

92

0

64

25

73

73

47

61

58

100

100

67

61

67

0

25

88

64

65

0

76

81

61

74

73

59

54

61

0

81

0

70

Total
 Lect.

Total
Obt.

Tot
 (%)Sr.No

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

3010

3017

3023

3030

3031

3034

3036

3038

3042

3044

3045

3046

3048

3050

3051

3052

3053

3054

3055

3057

3058

3059

3060

3061

3062

3063

3064

3065

3066

3067

3068

3069

Ref No.

14

1

12

1

11

14

10

12

11

1

1

12

2

12

1

1

14

11

11

1

11

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

1

12

1

12
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Paper
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RAM LAL ANAND COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2017-2018

Student Attendance Semester Wise Ist Year B.Com Prog

1870

1871

1872

1873

1874

1875

1876

1877

1878

1879

1880

1881

1882

1883

1884

1885

1886

1887

1888

1889

1890

1891

1893

1894

1895

1896

1897

1898

1899

1900

1901

1902

Roll No

UTSAV KATARIA

SONALI SILELAN

DEEPAK YADAV

ABHASH KHATANA

AMIT KUMAR

VAIBHAV SIRKECK

DEVYANI SINGH

NIKITA JAIN

ANMOL SHARMA

SAURABH

SURBHI

MARVIN SAVIO TUDU

MALAY BANSAL

SHREYA

JAI CHOPRA

DIVYA PANJWANI

SAJUSH TIWARI

LAKHAN

VIKANSHU YADAV

SARTHAK

VINAY KUMAR TIRKEY

MOHIT

HARSH

PARAMJEET SINGH'

PRIYANKA YADAV

NITIN PANCHAL

NITIN YADAV

SACHIN YADAV

RATANDEEP

RAHUL YADAV

JYOTI KUMARI

SHAURABH KUMAR MAURYA

Name

1st Semester

52051121 52051122 52051123 52411101 52411102 72182801

4

4

68 62 63 18

4

30 62 63 32

25 62 63 32

30 62 63 32

30 62 63 32

4

18

68 62 63 32

62 63 32

62 63 32

4

36 62 63 32

30 62 63 32

30 62 63 18

4

4

36 62 63 32

62 63 18

68 62 63 32

36 29 62 63 32

22 54 59 32

4

22 54 56 32

31 5 54 56 18

22 54 56 32

16 54 57 32

16 54 56 32

22 54 56 32

58 16 54 56 32

Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max.

0

0

39 36 30 10

0

20 21 21 4

13 30 29 12

13 33 43 18

11 39 48 21

1

9

45 27 50 12

40 32 15

27 22 13

0

20 32 48 14

16 34 49 18

16 35 28 10

0

0

24 40 44 13

19 7 0

43 41 52 23

27 21 43 57 24

14 41 51 21

0

14 40 43 20

4 2 28 32 11

13 30 40 22

10 40 31 10

12 43 50 21

9 42 44 20

55 9 42 41 24

Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt.

4

4

211

4

187

182

187

187

4

18

225

157

157

4

193

187

173

4

4

193

143

225

222

167

4

164

164

164

159

158

164

216

0

0

115

0

66

84

107

119

1

9

134

87

62

0

114

117

89

0

0

121

26

159

172

127

0

117

77

105

91

126

115

171

0

0

55

0

35

46

57

64

25

50

60

55

39

0

59

63

51

0

0

63

18

71

77

76

0

71

47

64

57

80

70

79

Total
 Lect.

Total
Obt.

Tot
 (%)Sr.No

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

3070

3071

3072

3073

3074

3075

3076

3077

3078

3079

3080

3081

3082

3083

3084

3085

3086

3087

3088

3089

3090

3091

3093

3094

3095

3096

3097

3098

3099

3100

3101

3102

Ref No.

1

1

13

1

12

11

12

12

1

2

14

10

10

1

12

12

11

1

1

12

9

14

14

12

1

12

12

12

12

12

12

16
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RAM LAL ANAND COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2017-2018

Student Attendance Semester Wise Ist Year B.Com Prog

1903

1904

1905

1906

1907

1908

1909

1910

1911

1912

1913

1914

1915

1916

1917

1918

1919

1920

1921

1922

1924

1925

1927

1928

1929

1930

1931

1932

1933

1934

1935

1936

Roll No

MOHD AFREEDI

GOVIND

ANJALI SINGH

ARYAN YADAV

NIHARIKA CHOPRA

NABEEL BAIG

PIYUSH KAMBOJ

PARDEEP PAL

PANKAJ YADAV

MADHU KUMARI

HARSH

NAVEEN KUMAR

NARENDER KUMAR

NISCHAY YADAV

VIPIN

BHAVYA SAPRA

VIKAS

DIPANSHU RAJ

RUBINA

AKASH

PRAFUL KUMAR

HARSH BARDHAN SHAH

LETIZIA NEVES PINHEIRO LOBO PINTO

ADITYA RASTOGI

NITESH KUMAR

ALISHA MALIK

PRATHAM DEMBLA

SHREYANSH GUPTA

SHIVANI

VINEET KAPOOR

RAJAT GROVER

SIDDHARTH MANCHANDA

Name

1st Semester

52051121 52051122 52051123 52411101 52411102 72182801

31 54 55 32

58 16 54 55 32

11 54 55 28

22 54 55 28

22 54 55 28

16 54 55 28

16 54 55 28

58 11 54 55 28

31 54 55 14

16 54 55 28

21 54 55 28

11 54 55 28

54 52 28

54 52 28

54 52 28

16 54 52 28

58 54 52 28

54 52 14

58 54 52 28

11 54 52 28

58 54 52 28

50 54 52 28

54 50 28

58 54 45 28

54 45 14

54 44 28

54 44 14

54 44 28

58 54 44 28

54 44 14

54 44 28

54 44 28

Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max.

16 28 28 8

57 11 42 41 23

9 31 34 14

9 31 36 10

14 29 33 14

9 26 18 8

10 31 37 15

55 8 43 51 19

4 9 12 1

11 34 40 19

15 29 38 16

8 29 31 12

27 25 13

27 30 14

27 32 15

11 28 25 15

57 38 43 20

29 26 3

44 37 37 8

7 27 29 21

50 36 30 15

33 34 37 18

21 14 6

45 34 30 11

23 20 2

30 32 10

4 1 1

22 24 11

43 26 35 13

22 22 13

24 22 14

23 17 14

Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt.

172

215

148

159

159

153

153

206

154

153

158

148

134

134

134

150

192

120

192

145

192

184

132

185

113

126

112

126

184

112

126

126

80

174

88

86

90

61

93

176

26

104

98

80

65

71

74

79

158

58

126

84

131

122

41

120

45

72

6

57

117

57

60

54

47

81

59

54

57

40

61

85

17

68

62

54

49

53

55

53

82

48

66

58

68

66

31

65

40

57

5

45

64

51

48

43

Total
 Lect.

Total
Obt.

Tot
 (%)Sr.No

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

3103

3104

3105

3106

3107

3108

3109

3110

3111

3112

3113

3114

3115

3116

3117

3118

3119

3120

3121

3122

3124

3125

3127

3128

3129

3130

3131

3132

3133

3134

3135

3136

Ref No.

12

16

10

11

11

11

11

14

10

11

10

10

9

9

9

11

13

8

13

10

13

12

9

13

8

9

8

9

13

8

9

9
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1937

1938

1939

1940

Roll No

YASH JAIN JAIN

ANITA MEENA

THINLES NORBOO

PARAS DHINGRA

Name

1st Semester

52051121 52051122 52051123 52411101 52411102 72182801

54 44 14

58 54 44 14

54 44 14

54 44 28

Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max.

22 17 1

42 23 20 11

21 24 3

24 37 15

Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt.

112

170

112

126

40

96

48

76

36

56

43

60

Total
 Lect.

Total
Obt.

Tot
 (%)Sr.No

97

98

99

100

3137

3138

3139

3140

Ref No.

8

12

8

9
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Paper
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RAM LAL ANAND COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2017-2018

Student Attendance Semester Wise Ist Year B.Com Prog

1810

1823

1831

1834

1836

1838

1842

1846

1850

1853

1854

1855

1858

1859

1860

1861

1862

1863

1864

1865

1867

1869

1872

1874

1875

1876

1877

1880

1881

1882

1884

1885

Roll No

DIVYA GUSAIN

SIMRAN DHARIWAL

NANGRAM RINIUM

VINEET PAL

ARCHIT GULATI

ANUSHKA RANA

ANURAG MISHRA

MANAV KHANNA

HIMANSHI

CHETNA

BHUWAN

KUNAAL MURJANI

AMAN KUMAR

APOORVA AGGARWAL

AMIT ANAND

JATIN ROHILLA

ADHIRAJ SINGH YADAV

ANUBHAV SOOD

PULKIT NARINDER BANSAL

KRITI GARG

MAYANK GROVER

PRAKASH SINGH KUNWAR

DEEPAK YADAV

AMIT KUMAR

VAIBHAV SIRKECK

DEVYANI SINGH

NIKITA JAIN

SURBHI

MARVIN SAVIO TUDU

MALAY BANSAL

JAI CHOPRA

DIVYA PANJWANI

Name

2nd Semester

52031229 52411201 52411202 72032801 72052802

73 68 71 15

73 68 71 15

63 58 50 15

73 68 71 15

73 68 71

73 68 71 15

73 68 71 15

68 47 50 15

73 68 71 15

73 68 71 15

73 68 71 15

73 68 71 15

73 68 71 15 8

73 68 71 15

73 68 71 15

73 68 71 15

73 68 71 15

73 68 71 15

73 68 71 15

73 68 71 15

73 68 71 15

73 68 71 15

73 68 71 15 8

73 68 71 15

48 68 71 15

73 68 71 15

73 68 71 15

73 68 71 15 28

73 31 50 15

73 58 50 15

48 47 71 15

14 37 39 15

Max. Max. Max. Max. Max.

65 56 61 8

67 54 56 8

49 10 29 5

41 46 52 8

8 18 44

37 21 51 2

63 7 55 1

25 12 29 2

53 32 43 3

69 59 64 10

63 13 45 10

62 41 43 1

65 62 63 13 2

71 48 60 10

58 18 49 1

67 50 48 9

66 35 48 4

52 22 51 5

56 34 44 1

48 24 44 5

69 57 55 13

49 50 62 14

44 35 51 2 6

52 28 48 1

34 20 30 4

57 46 51 9

63 37 47 0

40 59 58 9 23

29 2 29 0

29 17 35 2

18 12 48 3

10 31 27 8

Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt.

227

227

186

227

212

227

227

180

227

227

227

227

235

227

227

227

227

227

227

227

227

227

235

227

202

227

227

255

169

196

181

105

190

185

93

147

70

111

126

68

131

202

131

147

205

189

126

174

153

130

135

121

194

175

138

129

88

163

147

189

60

83

81

76

84

81

50

65

33

49

56

38

58

89

58

65

87

83

56

77

67

57

59

53

85

77

59

57

44

72

65

74

36

42

45

72

Total
 Lect.

Total
Obt.

Tot
 (%)Sr.No

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

3010

3023

3031

3034

3036

3038

3042

3046

3050

3053

3054

3055

3058

3059

3060

3061

3062

3063

3064

3065

3067

3069

3072

3074

3075

3076

3077

3080

3081

3082

3084

3085

Ref No.

14

14

12

14

13

14

14

12

14

14

14

14

15

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

15

14

13

14

14

17

11

12

12

14

Attend 
Paper



Page 2

RAM LAL ANAND COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2017-2018

Student Attendance Semester Wise Ist Year B.Com Prog

1885

1886

1889

1890

1891

1893

1894

1896

1897

1898

1899

1900

1901

1902

1903

1904

1905

1906

1907

1908

1909

1910

1911

1912

1913

1914

1915

1916

1917

1918

1919

1920

Roll No

DIYA PANJWANI

SAJUSH TIWARI

SARTHAK

VINAY KUMAR TIRKEY

MOHIT

HARSH

PARAMJEET SINGH'

NITIN PANCHAL

NITIN YADAV

SACHIN YADAV

RATANDEEP

RAHUL YADAV

JYOTI KUMARI

SHAURABH KUMAR MAURYA

MOHD AFREEDI

GOVIND

ANJALI SINGH

ARYAN YADAV

NIHARIKA CHOPRA

NABEEL BAIG

PIYUSH KAMBOJ

PARDEEP PAL

PANKAJ YADAV

MADHU KUMARI

HARSH

NAVEEN KUMAR

NARENDER KUMAR

NISCHAY YADAV

VIPIN

BHAVYA SAPRA

VIKAS

DIPANSHU RAJ

Name

2nd Semester

52031229 52411201 52411202 72032801 72052802

59 31 32

73 68 71 15

48 68 71 15

73 21 45 15

73 68 71 15 28

73 68 71 15

73 68 71 15 16

73 68 71 15

48 10 71 15

73 68 71 15

73 68 71 15

73 68 71 15

73 68 71 15

73 68 71 15

73 68 71 15

73 68 71 15 28

73 68 71 15

73 68 71 15

73 68 71 15

73 17 50 15

73 68 71 15

73 68 71 15 28

73 71 15

73 68 71 15 28

73 68 71 15

73 58 71 15

73 68 71 15

73 27 71 15

73 48 71 15

73 68 71 15

73 68 71 15

73 37 71 15

Max. Max. Max. Max. Max.

55 25 28

55 32 51 8

22 37 55 7

29 5 19 0

49 53 51 10 28

55 56 55 12

49 55 63 13 12

61 56 60 9

0 2 39 0

37 34 52 7

61 34 55 8

56 51 57 8

61 54 58 9

73 62 63 13

56 26 41 5

49 63 64 13 28

58 44 59 6

52 21 46 9

63 41 56 8

0 1 29 0

63 16 55 7

49 61 62 13 28

25 30 0

45 53 50 7 27

61 36 44 7

49 14 35 2

59 22 48 6

50 5 46 2

31 10 46 0

56 30 53 8

67 59 55 12

0 11 42 2

Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt.

122

227

202

154

255

227

243

227

144

227

227

227

227

227

227

255

227

227

227

155

227

255

159

255

227

217

227

186

207

227

227

196

108

146

121

53

191

178

192

186

41

130

158

172

182

211

128

217

167

128

168

30

141

213

55

182

148

100

135

103

87

147

193

55

89

64

60

34

75

78

79

82

28

57

70

76

80

93

56

85

74

56

74

19

62

84

35

71

65

46

59

55

42

65

85

28

Total
 Lect.

Total
Obt.

Tot
 (%)Sr.No

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

3085

3086

3089

3090

3091

3093

3094

3096

3097

3098

3099

3100

3101

3102

3103

3104

3105

3106

3107

3108

3109

3110

3111

3112

3113

3114

3115

3116

3117

3118

3119

3120

Ref No.

14

14

13

9

17

14

16

14

10

14

14

14

14

14

14

17

14

14

14

10

14

17

10

17

14

13

14

12

13

14

14

12

Attend 
Paper
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RAM LAL ANAND COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2017-2018

Student Attendance Semester Wise Ist Year B.Com Prog

1921

1922

1924

1925

1927

1928

1929

1930

1931

1932

1933

1934

1935

1936

1937

1938

1939

1940

Roll No

RUBINA

AKASH

PRAFUL KUMAR

HARSH BARDHAN SHAH

LETIZIA NEVES PINHEIRO LOBO PINTO

ADITYA RASTOGI

NITESH KUMAR

ALISHA MALIK

PRATHAM DEMBLA

SHREYANSH GUPTA

SHIVANI

VINEET KAPOOR

RAJAT GROVER

SIDDHARTH MANCHANDA

YASH JAIN JAIN

ANITA MEENA

THINLES NORBOO

PARAS DHINGRA

Name

2nd Semester

52031229 52411201 52411202 72032801 72052802

73 68 71 15

73 68 71 15

73 47 71 15

73 68 71 15

73 24 15

73 47 71 15

73 21 50 15

73 68 71 15

73 41 50 15

73 68 71 15

73 68 71 15

73 68 71 15

73 68 71 15

73 68 71 15

73 51 71 15

73 68 71 15

73 68 71 15

73 68 71 15

Max. Max. Max. Max. Max.

44 31 47 1

39 34 50 7

19 13 35 2

59 39 52 6

25 0

52 39 61 7

27 3 29 0

58 53 59 9

50 6 29 0

62 40 53 6

50 47 58 5

60 48 50 9

61 40 51 6

65 39 47 8

37 6 46 1

41 21 49 2

52 36 47 4

63 51 53 8

Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt.

227

227

206

227

112

206

159

227

179

227

227

227

227

227

210

227

227

227

123

130

69

156

25

159

59

179

85

161

160

167

158

159

90

113

139

175

54

57

33

69

22

77

37

79

47

71

70

74

70

70

43

50

61

77

Total
 Lect.

Total
Obt.

Tot
 (%)Sr.No

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

3121

3122

3124

3125

3127

3128

3129

3130

3131

3132

3133

3134

3135

3136

3137

3138

3139

3140

Ref No.

14

14

13

14

7

13

10

14

11

14

14

14

14

14

13

14

14

14

Attend 
Paper



Page 1

RAM LAL ANAND COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2017-2018

Student Attendance Semester Wise Ist Year B.Com (Hons) .

8

14

15

17

18

20

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

31

32

33

35

38

42

44

45

47

49

50

51

53

57

65

72

73

74

76

Roll No

SAHIL MATHUR

ADITYA GUPTA

ANSHIKA SHARMA

NAMAN DHAWAN

SAKSHUM KESHORE JAIN

MUSKAN KALRA

NISHA SHARMA

KRATARTH SHARMA

RAGHAV MAHAJAN

SAKSHAM KUKREJA

DEEKSHA TUTEJA

BHAVY DHAWAN

JATIN SHARMA

UDHAV KHANDELWAL

AYUSH JINDAL

RADHIKA SINGHAL

RITIKA GOYAL

AADHYA DHINGRA

MANISH KUMAR

PIYUSH NIJHAWAN

KARAN CHADHA

PUNEET AGHI

PRERNA BABBAR

AJAY

PRERNA GUPTA

PRASHANT SHARMA

ANUJ

VASUNDHARA

NARENDER KUMAR

ASHUTOSH BHARDWAJ

VISHAL PASWAN

DEEPANSHU

Name

1st Semester

12035905 12275101 12325901 12555925 22411101 22411102 32345102 72182801

4

34 75 70 34

55 75 70 34

34 75 70 34

34 75 59 34

41 75 70 34

4

55 75 70 34

4

4

4

55 75 70 34

75 70 64 34

4

4

4

4

34 75 59 34

4

4

4

4

4

34 75 70 30

75 70 69 34

34 75 70 34

55 75 70 34

4

34 75 70 34

34 75 59 34

55 75 70 34

16 75 70 64 34

Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max.

2

21 68 47 14

38 69 53 25

22 65 49 11

18 43 36 6

15 59 43 13

2

36 63 50 24

1

3

2

35 69 54 25

64 56 56 26

4

2

3

3

18 44 38 16

4

4

4

1

1

23 55 55 7

64 47 58 19

21 47 38 6

37 67 51 26

1

20 50 42 33

17 50 31 6

39 61 40 18

7 50 43 31 15

Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt.

4

213

234

213

202

220

4

234

4

4

4

234

243

4

4

4

4

202

4

4

4

4

4

209

248

213

234

4

213

202

234

259

2

150

185

147

103

130

2

173

1

3

2

183

202

4

2

3

3

116

4

4

4

1

1

140

188

112

181

1

145

104

158

146

50

70

79

69

51

59

50

74

25

75

50

78

83

100

50

75

75

57

100

100

100

25

25

67

76

53

77

25

68

51

68

56

Total
 Lect.

Total
Obt.

Tot
 (%)Sr.No

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

3508

3514

3515

3517

3518

3520

3522

3523

3524

3525

3526

3527

3528

3531

3532

3533

3535

3538

3542

3544

3545

3547

3549

3550

3551

3553

3557

3565

3572

3573

3574

3576

Ref No.

1

14

15

14

13

12

1

15

1

1

1

15

12

1

1

1

1

13

1

1

1

1

1

14

12

14

15

1

14

13

15

14

Attend 
Paper
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RAM LAL ANAND COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2017-2018

Student Attendance Semester Wise Ist Year B.Com (Hons) .

77

78

79

81

82

83

84

85

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

Roll No

RAGHAV KASHAYP

KESHAV JHA

AKANKSHA YADAV

SHUBHAM THAGELA

NISHA

ANIKET

DEEPANSHU SHAKLAN

LIVI

SAHIL

MOHIT KUMAR YADAV

PARMOD KUMAR

G KARTHIK

ROHIT SONI

ABHINAV SWAMY

CHETAN YADAV

JOGINDER YADAV

LOKESH KUMAR

KOMAL

VIKASH KUMAR BALODIA

KARAN MANOCHA

SRISHTI BHARTI

LALITA PAL

GOLDY BANSWAL

SHIVAM

NANDINI SHARMA

PRASHANT KUMAR

UDAY MAHESHWARI

ANIKET SHARMA

ASHISH KUMAR TANWAR

HITESH SAINI

GOURAV YADAV

NEHA JINDAL

Name

1st Semester

12035905 12275101 12325901 12555925 22411101 22411102 32345102 72182801

4

49 75 70 34

10 73 64 70 34

29 64 57 30

22 64 57 30

20 64 57 30

34 64 57 30

29 8 64 57 30

29 10 64 46 30

24 64 57 30

29 64 57 30

37 64 57 30

20 64 57 30

20 64 46 30

34 64 54 30

20 64 54 30

34 64 54 30

6 64 54 64 30

29 6 64 54 30

16 64 54 30

29 64 54 30

49 64 54 30

7 10 64 54 30

28 64 54 30

28 64 43 30

28 64 43 30

15 64 43 30

64 43 30

28 45 64 43 30

29 20 64 43 30

29 10 64 43 30

28 64 43 30

Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max.

1

28 59 54 19

0 57 48 48 21

22 53 47 22

17 46 36 8

11 44 35 13

22 48 41 19

21 2 43 32 9

20 3 40 28 14

12 36 31 11

23 41 36 14

5 34 36 4

9 44 37 10

6 30 27 4

16 35 26 7

5 31 22 8

21 43 35 18

4 31 27 14 11

20 6 46 47 9

9 34 26 4

20 41 36 14

20 45 36 13

5 1 43 34 12

19 45 50 16

20 32 23 6

15 32 23 9

2 29 19 6

28 13 4

18 4 39 35 12

20 10 35 23 7

19 1 34 18 10

14 33 24 8

Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt.

4

228

251

180

173

171

185

188

179

175

180

188

171

160

182

168

182

218

183

164

177

197

165

176

165

165

152

137

210

186

176

165

1

160

174

144

107

103

130

107

105

90

114

79

100

67

84

66

117

87

128

73

111

114

95

130

81

79

56

45

108

95

82

79

25

70

69

80

62

60

70

57

59

51

63

42

58

42

46

39

64

40

70

45

63

58

58

74

49

48

37

33

51

51

47

48

Total
 Lect.

Total
Obt.

Tot
 (%)Sr.No

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

3577

3578

3579

3581

3582

3583

3584

3585

3587

3588

3589

3590

3591

3592

3593

3594

3595

3596

3597

3598

3599

3600

3601

3602

3603

3604

3605

3606

3607

3608

3609

3610

Ref No.

1

14

13

13

12

11

14

14

13

13

13

12

11

10

14

11

14

13

14

11

13

14

11

13

12

12

9

8

14

14

13

12

Attend 
Paper



Page 3

RAM LAL ANAND COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2017-2018

Student Attendance Semester Wise Ist Year B.Com (Hons) .

111

112

113

Roll No

YATIN

MANVI GULATI

DEVI PRIYA MB

Name

1st Semester

12035905 12275101 12325901 12555925 22411101 22411102 32345102 72182801

34 64 43 30

34 64 43 30

34 64 43 30

Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max.

26 35 27 10

23 28 24 5

19 36 33 11

Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt.

171

171

171

98

80

99

57

47

58

Total
 Lect.

Total
Obt.

Tot
 (%)Sr.No

65

66

67

3611

3612

3613

Ref No.

13

13

13

Attend 
Paper
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RAM LAL ANAND COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2017-2018

Student Attendance Semester Wise Ist Year B.Com (Hons) .

14

15

17

18

20

23

27

28

38

50

51

53

57

72

73

74

76

78

79

81

82

83

84

85

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

Roll No

ADITYA GUPTA

ANSHIKA SHARMA

NAMAN DHAWAN

SAKSHUM KESHORE JAIN

MUSKAN KALRA

KRATARTH SHARMA

BHAVY DHAWAN

JATIN SHARMA

AADHYA DHINGRA

AJAY

PRERNA GUPTA

PRASHANT SHARMA

ANUJ

NARENDER KUMAR

ASHUTOSH BHARDWAJ

VISHAL PASWAN

DEEPANSHU

KESHAV JHA

AKANKSHA YADAV

SHUBHAM THAGELA

NISHA

ANIKET

DEEPANSHU SHAKLAN

LIVI

SAHIL

MOHIT KUMAR YADAV

PARMOD KUMAR

G KARTHIK

ROHIT SONI

ABHINAV SWAMY

CHETAN YADAV

JOGINDER YADAV

Name

2nd Semester

12035907 12275201 12325904 12555260 22411201 22411202 22415202 32345201 72032801

66 68 68 40

63 68 68 40

63 68 68 40

63 68 68 40

63 68 68 40

66 68 68 40

63 68 68 40

68 68 82 40

63 68 68 40

63 68 68 40

68 68 82 40

67 68 68 40

63 68 68 40

27 68 68 10 40

24 68 68 40

63 68 68 40

10 68 68 10 40

63 68 68 40

63 68 68 40

33 68 68 40

68 68 40

67 68 68 40

4 34 68 68 40

10 68 68 40

7 68 68 10 40

67 68 58 40

10 68 68 40

21 68 48 40

68 68 40

24 68 68 12 40

67 68 68 40

67 68 52 40

Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max.

7 63 52 6

43 61 47 32

23 55 36 24

19 36 20 12

37 60 37 32

13 61 48 20

43 55 40 30

61 51 71 30

23 54 31 19

38 52 43 16

58 46 68 26

21 50 26 19

46 58 48 25

16 54 25 1 32

8 46 23 15

36 53 44 20

8 56 32 1 30

26 46 38 20

38 59 49 19

27 61 47 30

54 47 14

29 56 42 22

2 16 52 24 26

8 47 23 17

4 46 25 1 22

27 49 37 29

8 54 11 22

1 28 13 16

43 24 29

6 38 21 2 16

23 54 22 24

17 39 12 18

Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt.

242

239

239

239

239

242

239

258

239

239

258

243

239

213

200

239

196

239

239

209

176

243

214

186

193

233

186

177

176

212

243

227

128

183

138

87

166

142

168

213

127

149

198

116

177

128

92

153

127

130

165

165

115

149

120

95

98

142

95

58

96

83

123

86

53

77

58

36

69

59

70

83

53

62

77

48

74

60

46

64

65

54

69

79

65

61

56

51

51

61

51

33

55

39

51

38

Total
 Lect.

Total
Obt.

Tot
 (%)Sr.No

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

3514

3515

3517

3518

3520

3523

3527

3528

3538

3550

3551

3553

3557

3572

3573

3574

3576

3578

3579

3581

3582

3583

3584

3585

3587

3588

3589

3590

3591

3592

3593

3594

Ref No.

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

15

16

17

14

16

15

16

16

18

12

15

15

14

14

14

14

12

12

15

15

14

Attend 
Paper
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RAM LAL ANAND COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2017-2018

Student Attendance Semester Wise Ist Year B.Com (Hons) .

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

Roll No

LOKESH KUMAR

KOMAL

VIKASH KUMAR BALODIA

KARAN MANOCHA

SRISHTI BHARTI

LALITA PAL

GOLDY BANSWAL

SHIVAM

NANDINI SHARMA

PRASHANT KUMAR

UDAY MAHESHWARI

ANIKET SHARMA

ASHISH KUMAR TANWAR

HITESH SAINI

GOURAV YADAV

NEHA JINDAL

YATIN

MANVI GULATI

DEVI PRIYA MB

Name

2nd Semester

12035907 12275201 12325904 12555260 22411201 22411202 22415202 32345201 72032801

67 68 58 40

63 68 68 40

67 68 68 40

68 68 40

10 68 68 40

63 68 68 40

14 68 68 10 40

63 68 68 40

63 68 68 40

11 68 68 40

49 68 68 40

13 68 68 40

67 68 68 40

67 68 68 40

67 68 68 40

63 68 68 40

63 68 68 40

49 68 68 40

63 68 68 40

Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max.

22 40 8 28

34 53 42 28

30 61 56 28

25 19 4

6 40 18 22

22 53 42 4

9 53 27 2 28

45 64 63 32

20 51 27 22

9 50 38 20

17 39 26 25

1 14 11 4

38 55 52 36

23 50 25 28

29 54 15 30

28 49 33 18

38 62 40 32

17 48 46 13

41 57 54 24

Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt.

233

239

243

176

186

239

200

239

239

187

225

189

243

243

243

239

239

225

239

98

157

175

48

86

121

119

204

120

117

107

30

181

126

128

128

172

124

176

42

66

72

27

46

51

60

85

50

63

48

16

74

52

53

54

72

55

74

Total
 Lect.

Total
Obt.

Tot
 (%)Sr.No

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

3595

3596

3597

3598

3599

3600

3601

3602

3603

3604

3605

3606

3607

3608

3609

3610

3611

3612

3613

Ref No.

14

16

15

12

14

16

16

16

16

14

15

13

15

15

15

16

16

15

16

Attend 
Paper
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RAM LAL ANAND COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2017-2018

Student Attendance Semester Wise Ist Year B.Sc (H) Computer Science

2402

2416

2417

2418

2436

2437

2438

2441

2445

2446

2448

2449

2453

2457

2464

2465

2467

2468

2470

2472

2473

2474

2475

2476

2479

2480

2481

2482

2484

2485

2486

2487

Roll No

IRFAN SHEIKH

RIYA KUMARI KUSHWAHA

KASTURI MITRA

NITESH KUMAR RAI

TANISH BHARDWAJ]

KUNTAL MAJUMDER

VARUN LAHARY

PRIKSHIT CHOUDHARY

NEERAJ KUMAR

TANMAY TYAGI

AKSHITA

TANZEELA KHANAM

VISHAL KUMAR

SAUMYA PAREEK

SHASHVAT KUMAR

NIKHIL PATHAK

KUSHAL SINGH

SUDEEPT NAVAL MISHRA

ADITYA

VARUN KUMAR MISHRA

SUPRIYO MUKHERJEE

SUMIT JOSHI

ANAND SHARMA

ABHINANDAN JAIN

SHIKHA CHAUDHARY

ROHAN GUSAIN

JYOTENDRA KHARAYAT

RITESH PATHAK

SHREY SOBTI

SHREEYA DIKSHIT

VISHAL TYAGI

VARNITA RASTOGI

Name

1st Semester

12035905 12325901 32341101 32341102 32355101 72182801

86 65 27 24

86 65 27 24

86 65 27 24

86 65 27 24

86 65 27 24

84 65 27 24

86 65 27 24

29 86 65 24

29 86 65 24

86 65 27 24

29 86 65 24

86 65 27 24

29 86 65 24

86 65 27 24

86 65 27 24

86 65 27 24

86 65 27 24

86 65 27 24

86 65 27 24

86 65 27 24

86 65 27 24

86 65 27 24

33 35

86 65 27 24

86 65 27 24

33 35

86 65 27 10

86 65 27 24

86 65 27 24

86 65 24

86 65 27 24

29 77 30 24

Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max.

85 60 24 24

81 56 23 22

81 52 22 24

78 54 19 20

84 61 11 20

82 61 19 16

74 40 18 12

22 74 57 17

23 75 57 21

75 54 18 16

21 79 51 18

78 57 18 16

23 80 25 17

80 58 21 21

81 61 22 17

80 53 16 19

79 59 21 17

73 62 22 23

81 64 22 24

84 58 24 24

77 53 17 17

56 38 10 10

31 29

81 64 22 21

80 57 20 20

33 30

74 36 12 3

73 31 15 14

73 60 19 21

70 52 20

79 63 22 19

26 56 8 13

Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt.

202

202

202

202

202

200

202

204

204

202

204

202

204

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

202

68

202

202

68

188

202

202

175

202

160

193

182

179

171

176

178

144

170

176

163

169

169

145

180

181

168

176

180

191

190

164

114

60

188

177

63

125

133

173

142

183

103

96

90

89

85

87

89

71

83

86

81

83

84

71

89

90

83

87

89

95

94

81

56

88

93

88

93

66

66

86

81

91

64

Total
 Lect.

Total
Obt.

Tot
 (%)Sr.No

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

4002

4016

4017

4018

4036

4037

4038

4041

4045

4046

4048

4049

4053

4057

4064

4065

4067

4068

4070

4072

4073

4074

4075

4076

4079

4080

4081

4082

4084

4085

4086

4087

Ref No.

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

12

12

10

12

10

12

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

2

10

10

2

9

10

10

8

10

11

Attend 
Paper
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RAM LAL ANAND COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2017-2018

Student Attendance Semester Wise Ist Year B.Sc (H) Computer Science

2492

2493

2495

2497

2498

2498

2500

2507

2509

2510

2512

2514

2515

2517

2519

2520

2521

2523

2525

2528

2531

2532

Roll No

RAHUL GULIA

NAVDEEP PARAKASH

VIPIN KUMAR

ROOHI SHARMA

VAIBHAV CHAUHAN

VAIBHAVI CHAUHAN

VAIBHAV AGARWAL

AKARSH DUBEY

VISHESH KUMAR

UTKARSH GARG

RAHUL PILLAI

GHHANENDRA SINGH

TARUN TANWAR

AAYUSH PANTHRI

DEVENDER BISHT

PRATEEK DAGAR

ANKUR ROY

KAMAL GUPTA

RISHIT

MUSKAN GUPTA

NEHA NAHARWAL

AAKASH

Name

1st Semester

12035905 12325901 32341101 32341102 32355101 72182801

86 65 27 24

29 86 65 24

86 65 27 24

86 65 27 24

33 27 13 14

53 30 14 10

29 76 65 10

52 77 30 24

86 65 27 24

86 65 27 24

86 57 27 24

29 86 57 24

86 65 14 24

86 65 27 24

86 65 27 24

29 86 65 24

86 65 27 24

86 57 27 24

52 77 57 24

79 65 27 24

57 34 27 13

57 57 27 10

Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max.

76 60 19 12

24 74 50 18

68 50 11 9

80 55 20 17

29 14 7 6

48 21 8 4

21 63 22 2

25 70 25 12

61 44 18 12

76 57 23 17

83 57 23 21

23 59 56 12

79 60 13 16

71 63 20 16

60 56 20 19

24 78 48 11

81 52 21 16

70 46 19 14

21 65 39 11

63 40 20 13

52 27 14 8

6 30 6 4

Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt.

202

204

202

202

87

107

180

183

202

202

194

196

189

202

202

204

202

194

210

195

131

151

167

166

138

172

56

81

108

132

135

173

184

150

168

170

155

161

170

149

136

136

101

46

83

81

68

85

64

76

60

72

67

86

95

77

89

84

77

79

84

77

65

70

77

30

Total
 Lect.

Total
Obt.

Tot
 (%)Sr.No

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

4092

4093

4095

4097

4098

4098

4100

4107

4109

4110

4112

4114

4115

4117

4119

4120

4121

4123

4125

4128

4131

4132

Ref No.

10

12

10

10

10

10

11

11

10

10

10

12

9

10

10

12

10

10

12

10

10

9

Attend 
Paper
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RAM LAL ANAND COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2017-2018

Student Attendance Semester Wise Ist Year B.Sc (H) Computer Science

2402

2416

2417

2418

2436

2437

2438

2441

2445

2446

2448

2449

2453

2457

2464

2465

2467

2468

2470

2472

2473

2474

2476

2479

2481

2482

2484

2485

2486

2487

2492

2495

Roll No

IRFAN SHEIKH

RIYA KUMARI KUSHWAHA

KASTURI MITRA

NITESH KUMAR RAI

TANISH BHARDWAJ]

KUNTAL MAJUMDER

VARUN LAHARY

PRIKSHIT CHOUDHARY

NEERAJ KUMAR

TANMAY TYAGI

AKSHITA

TANZEELA KHANAM

VISHAL KUMAR

SAUMYA PAREEK

SHASHVAT KUMAR

NIKHIL PATHAK

KUSHAL SINGH

SUDEEPT NAVAL MISHRA

ADITYA

VARUN KUMAR MISHRA

SUPRIYO MUKHERJEE

SUMIT JOSHI

ABHINANDAN JAIN

SHIKHA CHAUDHARY

JYOTENDRA KHARAYAT

RITESH PATHAK

SHREY SOBTI

SHREEYA DIKSHIT

VISHAL TYAGI

VARNITA RASTOGI

RAHUL GULIA

VIPIN KUMAR

Name

2nd Semester

12035907 12325904 32341201 32341202 32355202 72032801

83 65 41 21

83 65 41 21

83 65 41 21

83 65 33 14

83 65 41 21

83 65 41 21

83 65 33 14

24 83 65 14

83 65 33 14

83 65 41 21

10 83 65 8 14

83 65 41 21

1 61 65 14

83 65 41 21

83 65 41 21

83 65 41 21

83 65 41 21

83 65 41 21

83 65 41 21

83 65 41 14

83 65 41 21

83 65 41 14

83 65 41 21

83 65 41 21

83 65 41 7

83 65 41 14

83 65 41 21

83 65 41 21

83 65 41 21

32 83 65 21

83 65 41 21

83 65 41 21

Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max.

75 57 36 20

67 54 35 17

76 58 37 20

45 45 16 13

72 50 35 18

69 49 33 16

62 47 17 10

15 55 42 5

66 44 25 11

64 50 25 18

7 53 43 8 6

68 50 32 17

37 41 6

78 56 38 21

73 61 28 18

81 55 35 17

64 51 32 16

79 57 39 18

70 58 34 17

75 56 33 12

71 47 33 18

32 31 12 9

60 38 30 19

83 52 31 17

61 34 15 3

53 36 22 14

60 49 33 17

67 45 19 21

75 55 36 18

25 71 54 19

67 44 23 17

63 44 14 18

Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt.

210

210

210

195

210

210

195

186

195

210

180

210

141

210

210

210

210

210

210

203

210

203

210

210

196

203

210

210

210

201

210

210

188

173

191

119

175

167

136

117

146

157

117

167

84

193

180

188

163

193

179

176

169

84

147

183

113

125

159

152

184

169

151

139

90

82

91

61

83

80

70

63

75

75

65

80

60

92

86

90

78

92

85

87

80

41

70

87

58

62

76

72

88

84

72

66

Total
 Lect.

Total
Obt.

Tot
 (%)Sr.No

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

4002

4016

4017

4018

4036

4037

4038

4041

4045

4046

4048

4049

4053

4057

4064

4065

4067

4068

4070

4072

4073

4074

4076

4079

4081

4082

4084

4085

4086

4087

4092

4095

Ref No.

14

14

14

12

14

14

12

14

12

14

13

14

10

14

14

14

14

14

14

13

14

13

14

14

12

13

14

14

14

16

14

14

Attend 
Paper



Page 2

RAM LAL ANAND COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2017-2018

Student Attendance Semester Wise Ist Year B.Sc (H) Computer Science

2497

2498

2500

2507

2509

2510

2512

2514

2515

2517

2519

2520

2521

2523

2525

2528

2531

2532

Roll No

ROOHI SHARMA

VAIBHAVI CHAUHAN

VAIBHAV AGARWAL

AKARSH DUBEY

VISHESH KUMAR

UTKARSH GARG

RAHUL PILLAI

GHHANENDRA SINGH

TARUN TANWAR

AAYUSH PANTHRI

DEVENDER BISHT

PRATEEK DAGAR

ANKUR ROY

KAMAL GUPTA

RISHIT

MUSKAN GUPTA

NEHA NAHARWAL

AAKASH

Name

2nd Semester

12035907 12325904 32341201 32341202 32355202 72032801

83 65 41 21

83 65 41 21

10 83 65 7

66 83 65 21

13 83 65 41 21

83 76 41 21

83 65 41 21

53 83 65 21

83 65 41 21

83 65 41 21

83 65 41 21

28 83 65 21

83 65 41 21

7

66 68 65 21

83 65 41 21

61 65 41 21

83 26 41 14

Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max.

78 51 36 20

80 42 31 18

6 50 23 3

54 79 50 18

1 79 47 21 17

69 50 26 19

80 57 39 20

23 60 47 17

73 53 33 19

64 53 25 17

60 53 14 17

22 68 44 18

70 47 29 16

0

26 65 51 16

61 48 20 17

41 37 27 15

27 11 16 11

Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt.

210

210

165

235

223

221

210

222

210

210

210

197

210

7

220

210

188

164

185

171

82

201

165

164

196

147

178

159

144

152

162

0

158

146

120

65

88

81

50

86

74

74

93

66

85

76

69

77

77

0

72

70

64

40

Total
 Lect.

Total
Obt.

Tot
 (%)Sr.No

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

4097

4098

4100

4107

4109

4110

4112

4114

4115

4117

4119

4120

4121

4123

4125

4128

4131

4132

Ref No.

14

14

11

15

15

14

14

14

14

14

14

15

14

1

14

14

13

11

Attend 
Paper
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RAM LAL ANAND COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2017-2018

Student Attendance Semester Wise Ist Year B.Sc (H) Microbiology

2703

2705

2707

2708

2709

2712

2713

2714

2715

2716

2717

2719

2721

2722

2723

2724

2725

2727

2728

2729

2730

2732

2733

2734

2736

2737

2738

2741

2742

2743

2744

2745

Roll No

DIVYA SHARMA

LALIT MOHAN

AAKASHDEEP DUTTA

DEEPANSHI UPADHYAY

AKHILENDRA PRATAP YADAV

GARIMA

PANKAJ KUMAR

IMRAN KHAN

ABHINABO SUKUL

MUSKAN TEHLAN

AJAY S

PRIYANSHU WALIA

PRAJJAWAL KANDPAL

RIYA NEGI

SAVI

AMAN SINGH

KESHAV GOYAL

KRISHENDU PAUL

MUSKAN MITTAL

SAUMIL HALDWANI

SHIVAM KUMAR SAGAR

SK SOHEL

PRATIBHA

SHAUBHIK ANAND

SPARSH JAIN

SANDEEP

PRAGYA KUMAR

ATHIRA SURENDRAN

ABHISHEK RAWAT

SHIVALI YADAV

SARVANI HAJELA

DOYITA GUPTA

Name

1st Semester

12035905 12275101 253101 32345102 32375101 32531101 32531102 72182801

13 56 50 69 24

13 56 50 69 24

13 22 50 69 24

50 69 24

13 56 50 69 24

13 56 50 69 24

13 37 50 69 24

13 55 50 69 24

9

13 56 50 69 24

13 50 69 24

13 34 50 69 24

9

9

13 56 50 69 24

13 35 50 69 24

19 13 50 69 24

13 37 50 69 24

13 56 50 69 24

19 13 50 69 24

19 13 16 50 69 24

13 56 50 69 24

13 74 50 69 24

13 50 50 69 24

9

19 13 50 69 24

13 56 50 69 24

13 23 36 14

9

9

20 13 50 69 24

19 13 50 69 24

Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max.

13 49 44 60 20

13 52 48 67 24

13 13 19 30 11

4 4 0

13 45 33 52 16

13 51 36 57 19

13 28 33 45 15

5 46 33 51 20

3

11 24 28 53 14

13 35 54 18

7 28 23 43 10

9

2

12 49 33 42 19

13 25 38 47 13

14 8 28 40 12

7 29 38 48 15

13 51 50 65 23

14 2 19 40 15

14 13 11 37 49 14

13 51 40 60 20

4 67 38 56 21

13 45 37 58 11

9

15 13 41 65 23

13 47 50 64 24

13 11 31 7

0

0

11 11 22 36 12

17 9 29 46 14

Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt.

212

212

178

143

212

212

193

211

9

212

156

190

9

9

212

191

175

193

212

175

191

212

230

206

9

175

212

86

9

9

176

175

186

204

86

8

159

176

134

155

3

130

120

111

9

2

155

136

102

137

202

90

138

184

186

164

9

157

198

62

0

0

92

115

88

96

48

6

75

83

69

73

33

61

77

58

100

22

73

71

58

71

95

51

72

87

81

80

100

90

93

72

0

0

52

66

Total
 Lect.

Total
Obt.

Tot
 (%)Sr.No

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

4503

4505

4507

4508

4509

4512

4513

4514

4515

4516

4517

4519

4521

4522

4523

4524

4525

4527

4528

4529

4530

4532

4533

4534

4536

4537

4538

4541

4542

4543

4544

4545

Ref No.

11

11

9

7

11

11

10

11

1

11

8

10

1

1

11

10

11

10

11

11

12

11

12

11

1

11

11

5

1

1

10

11

Attend 
Paper
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RAM LAL ANAND COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2017-2018

Student Attendance Semester Wise Ist Year B.Sc (H) Microbiology

2746

2747

2748

2749

Roll No

RIMJHIM SRIVASTVA

SAGARIKA SHARMA

JHANKRITI BABBAR

PRAGATI ARYA

Name

1st Semester

12035905 12275101 253101 32345102 32375101 32531101 32531102 72182801

13 37 50 69 24

23 36 14

9

37 50 33 24

Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max.

7 22 36 63 15

12 15 8

8

14 22 16 2

Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt.

193

73

9

144

143

35

8

54

74

48

89

38

Total
 Lect.

Total
Obt.

Tot
 (%)Sr.No

33

34

35

36

4546

4547

4548

4549

Ref No.

10

4

1

7

Attend 
Paper



Page 1

RAM LAL ANAND COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2017-2018

Student Attendance Semester Wise Ist Year B.Sc (H) Microbiology

2703

2705

2707

2708

2709

2712

2713

2714

2716

2717

2719

2723

2724

2725

2727

2728

2729

2730

2732

2733

2734

2737

2738

2744

2745

2746

2749

Roll No

DIVYA SHARMA

LALIT MOHAN

AAKASHDEEP DUTTA

DEEPANSHI UPADHYAY

AKHILENDRA PRATAP YADAV

GARIMA

PANKAJ KUMAR

IMRAN KHAN

MUSKAN TEHLAN

AJAY S

PRIYANSHU WALIA

SAVI

AMAN SINGH

KESHAV GOYAL

KRISHENDU PAUL

MUSKAN MITTAL

SAUMIL HALDWANI

SHIVAM KUMAR SAGAR

SK SOHEL

PRATIBHA

SHAUBHIK ANAND

SANDEEP

PRAGYA KUMAR

SARVANI HAJELA

DOYITA GUPTA

RIMJHIM SRIVASTVA

PRAGATI ARYA

Name

2nd Semester

12035907 12275201 12315210 32345201 32375201 32531203 32531204 72032801 72052802

49 103 52 21

49 103 52 21

7

7

32 103 52 21

49 103 52 21

18 103 52 7 18

49 103 52 21

49 75 52 21

29 103 52 21

37 103 38 21

49 103 52 21

18 103 52 21

32 103 52 21

42 103 52 21

37 108 52 21

108 38 21

32 108 52 14 18

49 108 52 14

49 108 52 21

49 108 52 21

34 108 52 21

49 108 52 21

10 108 52 21

1 19 21

42 108 52 21

1 42 108 52 21

Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max.

44 84 45 18

48 98 48 21

21 80 28 18

48 93 43 18

14 65 31 18

46 91 42 21

17 24 22 18

5 50 27 18

29 47 28 18

45 75 39 20

15 73 32 18

25 77 35 20

29 35 20 19

32 91 34 17

0 0 12

21 75 18 6 18

45 91 38 14

47 85 42 21

47 75 41 20

27 76 28 21

49 100 44 21

5 64 27 20

0 19

16 33 26 18

8 27 15 18

Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt.

225

225

7

7

208

225

198

225

197

205

199

225

194

208

218

218

167

224

223

230

230

215

230

191

41

223

224

191

215

147

202

128

200

81

100

122

179

138

157

103

174

12

138

188

195

183

152

214

116

19

93

68

85

96

71

90

65

89

41

49

61

80

71

75

47

80

7

62

84

85

80

71

93

61

46

42

30

Total
 Lect.

Total
Obt.

Tot
 (%)Sr.No

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

4503

4505

4507

4508

4509

4512

4513

4514

4516

4517

4519

4523

4524

4525

4527

4528

4529

4530

4532

4533

4534

4537

4538

4544

4545

4546

4549

Ref No.

13

13

1

1

15

13

13

13

12

12

11

13

13

15

12

12

9

16

12

13

13

16

13

11

5

12

13

Attend 
Paper
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RAM LAL ANAND COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2017-2018

Student Attendance Semester Wise Ist Year B.Sc (H) Geology

3301

3308

3310

3311

3313

3314

3315

3316

3318

3319

3321

3324

3327

3329

3330

3331

3332

3333

3338

3339

3343

3344

3345

3347

3348

3350

3351

3352

3353

3355

Roll No

MIT RAVIKANT SAKHARE

SUJATA PANDEY

S ABINASH

JAIDEEP SHARMA

DEVENDRA PRATAP MAURYA

VIKAS SINGH

ANKIT PRAKASH SINGH

SUBHAN SIDDIQUI

DRISHTI

MUKUL DHANKAR

KASTUR PARIDA

MANIK SINGH THAKUR

AMAN GUPTA

CHETAN SHARMA

RIYA UDAR

MOHD FARHAN

ANULEKHA PRASAD

TANISHA KUMAR

ASHISH KUMAR

AKOIJAM SURANJOY SINGH

SHIVAM PARASHAR

NAVEEN

PC LALREMRUATA

MANJEET

VIVEK DIWAKAR

MUKUL DAHIYA

SHUBHAM KUMAR MAURYA

AMBUJ KUMAR

KRISHAN KUMAR

ATUL KUMAR

Name

1st Semester

32191101 32191102 32355101 32375101 32535101 72182801

49 62 27 41

49 62 74 41

49 62 74 41

49 62 74 41

49 62 27 41

49 62 74 41

49 62 74 41

49 62 41

49 62 74 41

26 62 74 41

49 62 74 41

45 62 66 41

49 62 74 41

49 62 74 41

49 62 74 41

47 62 74 41

47 62 52 41

47 62 74 41

47 62 27 22

47 62 74 41

47 62 13 74 41

47 62 74 41

47 62 74 41

47 62 74 41

47 62 27 41

47 62 74 41

47 54 27 74 36

47 54 68 37

39 54 27 16 22

43 54 68 36

Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max.

42 58 17 34

47 60 62 35

28 42 35 22

40 50 61 29

40 46 19 23

35 50 61 32

26 50 57 29

26 30 19

41 57 72 39

19 44 49 30

47 62 73 39

29 44 50 25

42 58 67 34

45 56 65 33

40 60 57 31

26 48 48 30

34 51 34 27

44 54 63 32

40 52 22 15

39 56 46 34

38 60 9 66 33

34 52 64 32

30 38 29 19

33 40 41 31

39 56 23 39

38 46 60 23

23 40 22 39 24

44 52 63 34

26 42 17 3 13

29 40 54 22

Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt.

179

226

226

226

179

226

226

152

226

203

226

214

226

226

226

224

202

224

158

224

237

224

224

224

177

224

238

206

158

201

151

204

127

180

128

178

162

75

209

142

221

148

201

199

188

152

146

193

129

175

206

182

116

145

157

167

148

193

101

145

84

90

56

80

72

79

72

49

92

70

98

69

89

88

83

68

72

86

82

78

87

81

52

65

89

75

62

94

64

72

Total
 Lect.

Total
Obt.

Tot
 (%)Sr.No

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

5501

5508

5510

5511

5513

5514

5515

5516

5518

5519

5521

5524

5527

5529

5530

5531

5532

5533

5538

5539

5543

5544

5545

5547

5548

5550

5551

5552

5553

5555

Ref No.

11

13

13

13

11

13

13

9

13

12

13

11

13

13

13

13

12

13

10

13

14

13

13

13

11

13

15

13

11

13

Attend 
Paper



Page 1

RAM LAL ANAND COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2017-2018

Student Attendance Semester Wise Ist Year B.Sc (H) Geology

3301

3308

3310

3311

3313

3314

3315

3316

3318

3319

3321

3324

3327

3329

3330

3331

3332

3333

3337

3338

3339

3343

3344

3345

3347

3348

3350

3351

3352

3353

3355

Roll No

MIT RAVIKANT SAKHARE

SUJATA PANDEY

S ABINASH

JAIDEEP SHARMA

DEVENDRA PRATAP MAURYA

VIKAS SINGH

ANKIT PRAKASH SINGH

SUBHAN SIDDIQUI

DRISHTI

MUKUL DHANKAR

KASTUR PARIDA

MANIK SINGH THAKUR

AMAN GUPTA

CHETAN SHARMA

RIYA UDAR

MOHD FARHAN

ANULEKHA PRASAD

TANISHA KUMAR

AKASH DUTTA

ASHISH KUMAR

AKOIJAM SURANJOY SINGH

SHIVAM PARASHAR

NAVEEN

PC LALREMRUATA

MANJEET

VIVEK DIWAKAR

MUKUL DAHIYA

SHUBHAM KUMAR MAURYA

AMBUJ KUMAR

KRISHAN KUMAR

ATUL KUMAR

Name

2nd Semester

32191201 32191202 32355202 32535202 72032801 801

55 70 41 42

55 70 41 42

55 70 60 42

55 70 41 42

55 70 41 42

55 70 41 42

55 70 41 42

55 70 41 42

55 70 41 42

55 70 41 42

55 70 41 42 51

55 70 60 42

55 70 41 42 19

55 70 41 42

55 70 41 42

55 70 41 42

55 70 41 30

55 70 41 30

20 28

55 66 41 42

55 70 41 42

55 70 41 42

55 70 41 42

22 28 42

20 42

55 70 41 42

55 70 41 42

55 70 41 42

55 70 41 42

55 70 41 42

55 70 41 42

Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max.

49 64 40 38

55 66 35 32

50 46 23 28

45 58 31 34

48 62 31 34

45 46 24 30

52 66 28 32

48 62 31 30

44 58 34 34

52 70 33 34

55 64 34 32 37

52 52 28 36

38 64 31 32 17

52 68 31 30

51 56 28 32

48 62 31 30

43 70 25 22

51 66 28 22

14 0

43 64 16 24

45 46 23 10

52 70 35 34

52 66 35 26

2 0 0

16 0

46 68 36 32

49 62 29 28

51 70 38 30

46 62 34 28

51 64 36 34

51 60 34 32

Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt.

208

208

227

208

208

208

208

208

208

208

259

227

227

208

208

208

196

196

48

204

208

208

208

92

62

208

208

208

208

208

208

191

188

147

168

175

145

178

171

170

189

222

168

182

181

167

171

160

167

14

147

124

191

179

2

16

182

168

189

170

185

177

92

90

65

81

84

70

86

82

82

91

86

74

80

87

80

82

82

85

29

72

60

92

86

2

26

88

81

91

82

89

85

Total
 Lect.

Total
Obt.

Tot
 (%)Sr.No

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

5501

5508

5510

5511

5513

5514

5515

5516

5518

5519

5521

5524

5527

5529

5530

5531

5532

5533

5537

5538

5539

5543

5544

5545

5547

5548

5550

5551

5552

5553

5555

Ref No.

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

16

13

14

13

13

13

12

12

4

13

13

13

13

6

5

13

13

13

13

13

13

Attend 
Paper



Page 1

RAM LAL ANAND COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2017-2018

Student Attendance Semester Wise Ist Year B.Sc (H) Statistics

3015

3018

3020

3022

3023

3024

3025

3026

3029

3030

3032

3033

3035

3038

3040

3042

3045

3046

3050

3051

3052

3053

3054

3055

3056

3057

3058

3059

3060

3061

3062

3063

Roll No

RAVISH MAHAJAN

AANCHAL GUPTA

MANSI ARORA

TANIKA BISHT

AMYA GUPTA

RAGHAV

KRATU GUPTA

ASMITA

KHUSHI SAPRA

SIDDHANT GUPTA

AKASH GUPTA

AVISHRI

DEEPAK

RITWIK VASHISTHA

SHIVAM PANDEY

SRISHTI JAIN

YOGESH KUMAR

PRADYUT GANESH

PRANJOL HALDAR

ABHISAR

RAJAN DAYMA

MAYUR YADAV

MOHIT JUNELIA

ROHIT KUMAR

ABHISHEK RAJ

KUNDAN KUMAR MEHTA

JAIKISHAN

SUNIL KUMAR

PRIYA GUPTA

ABHISHEK VERMA

ATIF SUHAIL

DISHA LUTHRA

Name

1st Semester

12035905 12275101 12555925 22415102 32345102 32371109 32535101 72182801

47 28 34

55 28 34

20 31 28 34

20 37 28 34

55 28 34

47 28 34

34 28 34

20 28 34

34 28 34

20 28 34

20

10 37 28 34

28 66 34

61 28 34

55 28 34

47 28 34

37 28 34

47 28 34

55 28 34

34 28 34

20

20 28 34

45 28 34

26 28 34

55 28 23

34 28 29

34 28 29

15 28 29

55 28 29

15 28 29

37 28 29

34 28 29

Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max.

28 16 15

43 25 25

1 18 22 27

1 35 26 27

40 16 24

26 18 17

21 20 8

10 18 26

23 19 27

13 21 25

0

34 23 22

26 66 34

46 22 22

38 17 25

24 15 19

32 19 23

31 20 20

44 24 18

26 18 24

0

1 3 12

6 9 10

17 21 18

41 18 15

25 20 14

19 14 12

10 4 5

28 16 9

7 9 6

28 21 11

27 21 18

Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt.

109

117

113

119

117

109

96

82

96

82

20

109

128

123

117

109

99

109

117

96

20

82

107

88

106

91

91

72

112

72

94

91

59

93

68

89

80

61

49

54

69

59

0

79

126

90

80

58

74

71

86

68

0

16

25

56

74

59

45

19

53

22

60

66

54

79

60

75

68

56

51

66

72

72

0

72

98

73

68

53

75

65

74

71

0

20

23

64

70

65

49

26

47

31

64

73

Total
 Lect.

Total
Obt.

Tot
 (%)Sr.No

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

5015

5018

5020

5022

5023

5024

5025

5026

5029

5030

5032

5033

5035

5038

5040

5042

5045

5046

5050

5051

5052

5053

5054

5055

5056

5057

5058

5059

5060

5061

5062

5063

Ref No.

7

10

8

8

10

7

9

6

9

6

1

7

6

11

10

7

6

7

10

9

1

6

6

7

7

9

9

5

10

5

6

9

Attend 
Paper



Page 2

RAM LAL ANAND COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2017-2018

Student Attendance Semester Wise Ist Year B.Sc (H) Statistics

3064

3065

3066

3067

3068

3069

3070

Roll No

MEDHA RANA

ALBERT DICHAO

NIWIN KONTHOUJAM

VINEET

PANKAJ KUMAR YADAV

SUDHANSHU KUMAR

JIVESH NEMWAL

Name

1st Semester

12035905 12275101 12555925 22415102 32345102 32371109 32535101 72182801

34 28 29

34 28 29

19 28 29

31 28 29

20 28 29

22 28 29

2 37 28 29

Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max.

25 22 18

17 6 8

15 24 18

15 13 13

6 14 10

11 16 13

21 16 9

Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt.

91

91

76

88

77

79

96

65

31

57

41

30

40

46

71

34

75

47

39

51

48

Total
 Lect.

Total
Obt.

Tot
 (%)Sr.No

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

5064

5065

5066

5067

5068

5069

5070

Ref No.

9

9

7

6

6

7

7

Attend 
Paper



Page 1

RAM LAL ANAND COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2017-2018

Student Attendance Semester Wise Ist Year B.Sc (H) Statistics

3015

3018

3020

3022

3023

3024

3025

3026

3029

3030

3033

3035

3038

3040

3042

3045

3046

3050

3051

3053

3054

3055

3056

3057

3058

3059

3060

3061

3062

3063

3064

3065

Roll No

RAVISH MAHAJAN

AANCHAL GUPTA

MANSI ARORA

TANIKA BISHT

AMYA GUPTA

RAGHAV

KRATU GUPTA

ASMITA

KHUSHI SAPRA

SIDDHANT GUPTA

AVISHRI

DEEPAK

RITWIK VASHISTHA

SHIVAM PANDEY

SRISHTI JAIN

YOGESH KUMAR

PRADYUT GANESH

PRANJOL HALDAR

ABHISAR

MAYUR YADAV

MOHIT JUNELIA

ROHIT KUMAR

ABHISHEK RAJ

KUNDAN KUMAR MEHTA

JAIKISHAN

SUNIL KUMAR

PRIYA GUPTA

ABHISHEK VERMA

ATIF SUHAIL

DISHA LUTHRA

MEDHA RANA

ALBERT DICHAO

Name

2nd Semester

12055201 12275201 12315210 12555260 22415202 32345201 32355202 32371202 32371208 72032801

53 46 89 32

63 46 89 32

53 46 89 32

82 46 89 32

63 46 89 32

53 46 89 32

63 46 89 32

37 29 46 89 32

49 46 89 24

63 46 89 24

82 46 89 32

26 46 89 32

63 46 89 24

63 46 89 24

53 46 89 32

85 46 89 32

43 46 89 24

63 46 89 32

63 46 89 32

37 46 89 24

46 89 32

73 46 89 32

21 46 89 32

33 46 89 32

63 46 89 32

43 46 89 32

41 46 89 32

33 46 89 24

85 46 89 32

63 46 89 32

63 46 89 32

63 46 89 32

Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max.

16 39 64 18

42 44 82 32

30 39 58 22

77 43 67 26

34 36 58 24

10 29 48 20

34 35 51 20

10 8 40 70 30

22 35 41 18

30 38 58 20

69 41 68 30

18 45 82 32

32 31 57 10

40 33 62 16

20 34 61 24

58 29 56 20

17 28 53 10

46 44 76 26

46 43 67 28

9 10 10 10

17 48 4

58 39 70 22

13 44 73 28

28 43 73 24

36 31 56 14

21 29 64 20

19 42 73 28

21 15 36 0

75 37 58 22

43 25 52 24

36 45 67 28

43 22 52 16

Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt.

220

230

220

249

230

220

230

233

208

222

249

193

222

222

220

252

202

230

230

196

167

240

188

200

230

210

208

192

252

230

230

230

137

200

149

213

152

107

140

158

116

146

208

177

130

151

139

163

108

192

184

39

69

189

158

168

137

134

162

72

192

144

176

133

62

87

68

86

66

49

61

68

56

66

84

92

59

68

63

65

53

83

80

20

41

79

84

84

60

64

78

38

76

63

77

58

Total
 Lect.

Total
Obt.

Tot
 (%)Sr.No

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

5015

5018

5020

5022

5023

5024

5025

5026

5029

5030

5033

5035

5038

5040

5042

5045

5046

5050

5051

5053

5054

5055

5056

5057

5058

5059

5060

5061

5062

5063

5064

5065

Ref No.

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

15

16

17

15

16

16

17

17

15

17

17

14

13

16

14

15

17

16

16

13

17

17

17

17

Attend 
Paper



Page 2

RAM LAL ANAND COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2017-2018

Student Attendance Semester Wise Ist Year B.Sc (H) Statistics

3066

3067

3068

3069

3070

Roll No

NIWIN KONTHOUJAM

VINEET

PANKAJ KUMAR YADAV

SUDHANSHU KUMAR

JIVESH NEMWAL

Name

2nd Semester

12055201 12275201 12315210 12555260 22415202 32345201 32355202 32371202 32371208 72032801

63 46 89 32

47 46 89 32

46 89 10

33 46 89 10

54 46 89 32

Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max.

40 40 60 26

23 13 35 22

3 0 0

15 20 46 0

19 29 55 22

Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt.

230

214

145

178

221

166

93

3

81

125

72

43

2

46

57

Total
 Lect.

Total
Obt.

Tot
 (%)Sr.No

33

34

35

36

37

5066

5067

5068

5069

5070

Ref No.

17

16

11

13

15

Attend 
Paper
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RAM LAL ANAND COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2017-2018

Student Attendance Semester Wise Ist Year B.Sc (H) Mathematics

2

6

9

11

13

15

16

18

19

20

22

24

25

26

28

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

43

47

48

50

57

Roll No

MANIKANTA BONDLA

ABHISHEK

ABHISHEK GUPTA

VINAY KUMAR SINGH

UTPAL SHUKLA

ANANT SINGH TOMAR

RAVIKANT

AMAN

MUNISH CHAUHAN

PEEYUSH CHOUDHARY

NIDHI MUDGAL

ADARSH

HITESH YADAV

SOHAL YADAV

TAZIM

SANDEEP KUMAR

ANURAG UPADHYAY

PRAVEEN KUMAR

PRIYESH RAJ

GAURAV KUMAR

MUKUL MILAKPURIA

PANKAJ MISHRA

ARPIT SINGH

LAVISH YADAV

CHINMOY GOGOI

ANURAG MATHPAL

ATUL KUMAR

OM PRAKASH

JOGENDRA SINGH

KSHITIJ SHARMA

ADITYA TIWARI

GOVIND PANDEY

Name

1st Semester

12035905 12055101 12275101 12325901 12555925 32345102 32351101 32351102 32375101 72182801

62 36 56 34

55 64 62 36 34

62 36 56 34

62 36 50 34

62 36 56 34

62 36 56 34

62 36 56 34

29 62 36 34

29 62 36 34

72 62 36 34

62 16 34

60 62 36 34

62 36 56 34

62 36 50 34

62 36 52 34

62 36 56 34

62 36 56 34

42 62 36 34

62 36 56 34

42 16 34

21 62 36 34

62 36 43 34

70 62 36 34

60 62 36 34

29 62 36 34

4 62 36 50 34

72 62 36 34

25 62 36 34

29 62 36 34

72 62 36 34

91 62 36 34

64 62 36 34

Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max.

58 23 29 29

40 43 62 34 29

62 33 51 29

59 31 39 22

52 27 28 19

58 28 44 26

58 33 47 29

24 58 32 23

22 60 33 24

70 62 31 29

2

37 49 20 16

62 29 29 15

62 35 45 29

62 32 48 24

59 33 51 23

60 32 40 24

29 60 31 26

62 31 49 29

6 0

5 46 18 13

62 22 25 15

62 59 34 25

56 62 36 21

27 62 33 32

2 62 27 39 21

66 62 35 29

25 44 5 7

27 60 31 22

70 62 35 32

77 62 19 15

59 62 30 24

Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt.

188

251

188

182

188

188

188

161

161

204

112

192

188

182

184

188

188

174

188

92

153

175

202

192

161

186

204

157

161

204

223

196

139

208

175

151

126

156

167

137

139

192

2

122

135

171

166

166

156

146

171

6

82

124

180

175

154

151

192

81

140

199

173

175

74

83

93

83

67

83

89

85

86

94

2

64

72

94

90

88

83

84

91

7

54

71

89

91

96

81

94

52

87

98

78

89

Total
 Lect.

Total
Obt.

Tot
 (%)Sr.No

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

6202

6206

6209

6211

6213

6215

6216

6218

6219

6220

6222

6224

6225

6226

6228

6230

6231

6232

6233

6234

6235

6236

6237

6238

6239

6240

6241

6243

6247

6248

6250

6257

Ref No.

9

15

9

9

9

9

9

10

10

9

5

10

9

9

9

9

9

10

9

4

8

8

9

10

10

10

9

9

10

9

10

9

Attend 
Paper
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RAM LAL ANAND COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2017-2018

Student Attendance Semester Wise Ist Year B.Sc (H) Mathematics

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

67

68

70

70

Roll No

HIMANSHU BIJARNIA

KAUTILYA SHARMA

KRITIKA SINHA

SANJU YADAV

MOHD ASJAD KAMAL

BIKRAM

GULSHAN KUMAR JHA

RAHUL

ABHISHEK

MADAN GOPAL AGRAWAL

MADAN GUPTAL AGARWAL

Name

1st Semester

12035905 12055101 12275101 12325901 12555925 32345102 32351101 32351102 32375101 72182801

73 62 36 34

62 36 56 34

62 36 56 34

70 62 36 34

64 62 36 34

50 62 36 34

10 10 28 32 36 34

64 37 30 34

37 30 34

37 52

30 34

Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max.

47 49 17 16

57 28 31 13

59 33 48 25

57 55 26 14

24 49 15 8

44 56 30 14

9 1 10 27 15 7

58 34 21 17

37 6 4

37 50

26 21

Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt.

205

188

188

202

196

182

150

165

101

89

64

129

129

165

152

96

144

69

130

47

87

47

63

69

88

75

49

79

46

79

47

98

73

Total
 Lect.

Total
Obt.

Tot
 (%)Sr.No

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

6259

6260

6261

6262

6263

6264

6265

6267

6268

6270

6270

Ref No.

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

6

9

9

Attend 
Paper
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RAM LAL ANAND COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2017-2018

Student Attendance Semester Wise Ist Year B.Sc (H) Mathematics

2

6

9

11

13

15

16

18

19

20

22

24

25

26

28

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

43

47

48

50

57

Roll No

MANIKANTA BONDLA

ABHISHEK

ABHISHEK GUPTA

VINAY KUMAR SINGH

UTPAL SHUKLA

ANANT SINGH TOMAR

RAVIKANT

AMAN

MUNISH CHAUHAN

PEEYUSH CHOUDHARY

NIDHI MUDGAL

ADARSH

HITESH YADAV

SOHAL YADAV

TAZIM

SANDEEP KUMAR

ANURAG UPADHYAY

PRAVEEN KUMAR

PRIYESH RAJ

GAURAV KUMAR

MUKUL MILAKPURIA

PANKAJ MISHRA

ARPIT SINGH

LAVISH YADAV

CHINMOY GOGOI

ANURAG MATHPAL

ATUL KUMAR

OM PRAKASH

JOGENDRA SINGH

KSHITIJ SHARMA

ADITYA TIWARI

GOVIND PANDEY

Name

2nd Semester

12035907 12055201 12275201 12325904 12555260 23351202 32345201 32351201 32375201 72032801 72052802

88 64 32 32

88 64 46 32

88 46 49 32

68 88 46 10 40

18 88 46 32

18 88 46 18

88 46 49 32

1 88 46 49 32

1 88 64 46 32

88 64 46 32

88 25 10

68 88 46 32

10 88 46 49 32

88 46 49 32

53 88 46 24

88 46 49 32

88 46 49 32

53 88 46 32

88 46 49 32

88 25 10

68 88 46 18 40

88 46 27 32

88 64 46 32

88 46 49 10 40

1 88 46 49 32

88 46 49 32

88 64 46 32

88 46 10

1 88 46 49 32

88 64 46 32

88 64 46 32

88 34 46 32

Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max.

62 49 24 24

84 62 41 32

84 42 45 28

49 85 35 0 37

15 85 39 30

11 67 30 16

84 44 40 26

82 44 39 30

84 45 39 30

88 53 39 30

0 0 0

44 80 39 26

5 82 41 37 30

87 41 43 32

35 85 31 18

83 42 39 28

87 39 42 28

34 87 39 22

88 37 37 26

0 0 0

39 73 25 4 31

87 29 20 24

88 55 40 32

87 41 43 0 38

88 41 42 32

87 37 41 26

88 57 42 30

0 0 0

84 44 37 30

87 63 40 30

81 37 41 26

81 17 23 14

Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt.

216

230

215

252

184

170

215

216

231

230

123

234

225

215

211

215

215

219

215

123

260

193

230

233

216

215

230

144

216

230

230

200

159

219

199

206

169

124

194

195

198

210

0

189

195

203

169

192

196

182

188

0

172

160

215

209

203

191

217

0

195

220

185

135

74

95

93

82

92

73

90

90

86

91

0

81

87

94

80

89

91

83

87

0

66

83

93

90

94

89

94

0

90

96

80

68

Total
 Lect.

Total
Obt.

Tot
 (%)Sr.No

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

6202

6206

6209

6211

6213

6215

6216

6218

6219

6220

6222

6224

6225

6226

6228

6230

6231

6232

6233

6234

6235

6236

6237

6238

6239

6240

6241

6243

6247

6248

6250

6257

Ref No.

11

12

12

14

12

11

12

13

13

12

6

12

13

12

11

12

12

12

12

6

15

11

12

14

13

12

12

7

13

12

12

11

Attend 
Paper
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RAM LAL ANAND COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2017-2018

Student Attendance Semester Wise Ist Year B.Sc (H) Mathematics

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

67

68

70

Roll No

HIMANSHU BIJARNIA

KAUTILYA SHARMA

KRITIKA SINHA

SANJU YADAV

MOHD ASJAD KAMAL

BIKRAM

GULSHAN KUMAR JHA

RAHUL

ABHISHEK

MADAN GOPAL AGRAWAL

Name

2nd Semester

12035907 12055201 12275201 12325904 12555260 23351202 32345201 32351201 32375201 72032801 72052802

34 88 46 32

88 64 46 32

88 46 49 32

13 88 34 46 32 20

88 12 46 10

88 46 49 24 40

56 88 46 32

88 64 46 32

88 64 46 32 12

88 46 49 32 12

Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max.

18 84 23 22

83 37 33 26

82 35 28 26

7 80 24 37 24 14

13 2 8 0

87 32 34 10 38

27 78 36 24

80 46 33 28

78 38 31 28

86 41 45 32

Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt.

200

230

215

233

156

247

222

230

242

227

147

179

171

186

23

201

165

187

175

204

74

78

80

80

15

81

74

81

72

90

Total
 Lect.

Total
Obt.

Tot
 (%)Sr.No

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

6259

6260

6261

6262

6263

6264

6265

6267

6268

6270

Ref No.

11

12

12

14

8

15

12

12

13

13

Attend 
Paper
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RAM LAL ANAND COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2017-2018

Student Attendance Semester Wise Ist Year Bms (Bms)

4

7

10

11

12

14

16

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

26

28

29

31

32

33

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

Roll No

KRISHNA SONI

SIMRAN

MANITEJA MAMIDALA

RITIK BHEDWAL

HARSHIT GAHRANA

PARAS GULATI

AYUSH ARORA

YASH PATHAK

MEET BHARTI

PAWAN KUMAR KUSHWAHA

MANAV SHARMA

VIRENDER KUMAR

NIKHIL CHAUHAN

ANSHU

SHASHANK RANA

NISHANT DOGRA

SHIKHAR ROY TALWAR

MOHIT GOEL

RISHU JAIN

ASHPREET SINGH

KARAN SEHGAL

DEEPANSHU VOHRA

KAMAL KAPIL

RAJNISH RAMAN

RISHABH SABHARWAL

RISHI RAJVANSHI

ABHINAV SINGH

SHIVAM BARUA

ANANYA SINGH

MEGHA SAWHNEY

AINESH AGARWAL

LAKSHAY YADAV

Name

1st Semester

12035905 12275101 12325901 22415102 32345102 32355101 61011103 61011104 72182801

16 59 64 36

16 27 59 64 36

31 59 64 36

31 59 64 36

29 59 64 36

31 59 64 36

31 59 64 36

8 31 59 64 36

34 59 64 36

31 59 64 36

31 59 64 36

31 59 64 36

31 59 37 36

29 59 64 36

31 59 64 36

31 59 64 36

31 59 64 36

31 59 64 36

31 59 64 36

16 59 64 36

31 59 64 36

37 59 64 31

29 13 59 64 31

24 16 59 64 22

8 31 59 64 29

22 59 64 29

64 59 64 31

34 59 64 29

31 13 59 64 31

31 59 64 31

22 59 64 31

22 59 64 31

Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max.

12 31 36 18

5 26 38 50 28

28 51 54 26

23 27 45 28

23 39 43 21

16 24 33 14

12 38 31 13

2 14 33 40 19

23 17 32 15

27 50 61 31

16 35 38 16

21 36 42 15

27 43 35 25

26 30 31 21

19 21 35 24

17 30 40 25

13 24 39 26

18 27 43 21

14 27 24 11

11 29 33 17

13 32 29 12

13 26 45 16

24 2 35 44 14

18 3 31 42 6

2 19 31 41 22

19 22 35 13

40 18 24 9

13 14 30 7

20 1 28 38 23

16 32 39 20

16 22 32 19

16 22 36 17

Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt.

175

202

190

190

188

190

190

198

193

190

190

190

163

188

190

190

190

190

190

175

190

191

196

185

191

174

218

186

198

185

176

176

97

147

159

123

126

87

94

108

87

169

105

114

130

108

99

112

102

109

76

90

86

100

119

100

115

89

91

64

110

107

89

91

55

73

84

65

67

46

49

55

45

89

55

60

80

57

52

59

54

57

40

51

45

52

61

54

60

51

42

34

56

58

51

52

Total
 Lect.

Total
Obt.

Tot
 (%)Sr.No

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

6504

6507

6510

6511

6512

6514

6516

6518

6519

6520

6521

6522

6523

6524

6526

6528

6529

6531

6532

6533

6535

6536

6537

6538

6539

6540

6541

6542

6543

6544

6545

6546

Ref No.

10

12

11

11

13

11

11

12

14

11

11

11

10

13

11

11

11

11

11

10

11

12

14

13

12

12

12

14

12

11

12

12

Attend 
Paper



Page 2

RAM LAL ANAND COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2017-2018

Student Attendance Semester Wise Ist Year Bms (Bms)

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

58

59

60

61

62

Roll No

SIMRAN KATHPAL

SOMYA KINRA

TANVI INDORKAR

PREM RAJ

DIVYA NAGI

DIVYAE KHATTAR

MAYANK KASHYAP

AMLESH KUMAR

TARUN KUMAR

RADHIKA SHARMA

CHANDRIKA BHARTI

ANMOL JAIN

TSEWANG RIGZIN

ARUN KUMAR

OJASVITA ARORA

Name

1st Semester

12035905 12275101 12325901 22415102 32345102 32355101 61011103 61011104 72182801

31 59 64 31

31 59 64 31

31 59 64 31

37 59 64 15

31 59 64 36

34 59 64 36

20 47 14

31 59 64 36

31 59 64 31

29 59 64 36

31 59 64 36

31 59 64 36

31 59 64 29

31 59 64 29

39 64 36

Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max.

20 38 34 24

19 32 42 21

25 33 47 25

24 16 22 4

20 34 37 16

25 14 34 17

7

16 27 37 7

16 24 34 16

25 34 35 8

14 23 35 13

17 36 36 13

17 21 37 16

25 36 44 22

31 40 19

Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt.

185

185

185

175

190

193

81

190

185

188

190

190

183

183

139

116

114

130

66

107

90

7

87

90

102

85

102

91

127

90

63

62

70

38

56

47

9

46

49

54

45

54

50

69

65

Total
 Lect.

Total
Obt.

Tot
 (%)Sr.No

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

6547

6548

6549

6550

6551

6552

6553

6554

6555

6556

6558

6559

6560

6561

6562

Ref No.

11

11

11

10

11

14

4

11

11

13

11

11

11

11

8

Attend 
Paper
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RAM LAL ANAND COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2017-2018

Student Attendance Semester Wise Ist Year Bms (Bms)

4

7

10

11

12

14

16

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

26

28

29

31

32

33

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

Roll No

KRISHNA SONI

SIMRAN

MANITEJA MAMIDALA

RITIK BHEDWAL

HARSHIT GAHRANA

PARAS GULATI

AYUSH ARORA

YASH PATHAK

MEET BHARTI

PAWAN KUMAR KUSHWAHA

MANAV SHARMA

VIRENDER KUMAR

NIKHIL CHAUHAN

ANSHU

SHASHANK RANA

NISHANT DOGRA

SHIKHAR ROY TALWAR

MOHIT GOEL

RISHU JAIN

ASHPREET SINGH

KARAN SEHGAL

DEEPANSHU VOHRA

KAMAL KAPIL

RAJNISH RAMAN

RISHABH SABHARWAL

RISHI RAJVANSHI

ABHINAV SINGH

SHIVAM BARUA

ANANYA SINGH

MEGHA SAWHNEY

AINESH AGARWAL

LAKSHAY YADAV

Name

2nd Semester

12035907 12325904 22415202 32345201 32355202 32375201 61011203 61011204 72032801

20 10 50 65 44

19 50 65 44

53 50 65 44

53 50 65 44

28 10 50 65 44

20 50 65 44

53 50 65 44

53 50 65 44

53 50 65 44

53 50 65 44

53 50 65 44

53 50 65 44

49 50 65 44

23 50 65 44

30 10 50 65 44

53 50 65 44

32 50 65 44

53 50 65 44

53 50 65 44

30 10 50 65 44

30 50 65 44

1 68 50 65 44

32 50 65 44

68 50 65 44

53 50 65 44

18 10 50 65 44

52 50 65 44

53 50 65 44

53 50 65 44

53 50 65 44

53 50 65 44

53 50 65 44

Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max.

12 3 27 46 24

16 48 60 38

34 33 51 32

33 29 52 34

21 2 30 51 26

13 27 43 24

15 19 49 32

25 28 44 26

14 17 28 12

46 44 60 36

17 29 52 24

32 42 57 28

42 43 59 36

14 18 27 30

19 3 31 44 26

40 33 43 28

28 23 42 34

40 38 51 26

26 26 42 28

18 2 28 45 30

18 18 37 26

43 28 50 18

25 34 58 38

41 41 55 38

39 32 51 36

11 1 23 46 26

39 11 31 16

24 18 43 28

29 31 50 30

39 44 52 28

25 18 38 20

21 26 49 22

Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt.

189

178

212

212

197

179

212

212

212

212

212

212

208

182

199

212

191

212

212

199

189

228

191

227

212

187

211

212

212

212

212

212

112

162

150

148

130

107

115

123

71

186

122

159

180

89

123

144

127

155

122

123

99

139

155

175

158

107

97

113

140

163

101

118

59

91

71

70

66

60

54

58

33

88

58

75

87

49

62

68

66

73

58

62

52

61

81

77

75

57

46

53

66

77

48

56

Total
 Lect.

Total
Obt.

Tot
 (%)Sr.No

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

6504

6507

6510

6511

6512

6514

6516

6518

6519

6520

6521

6522

6523

6524

6526

6528

6529

6531

6532

6533

6535

6536

6537

6538

6539

6540

6541

6542

6543

6544

6545

6546

Ref No.

16

12

15

15

16

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

14

15

17

15

14

15

15

17

16

16

16

15

15

14

13

15

15

15

15

15

Attend 
Paper
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47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

58

59

60

61

62

Roll No

SIMRAN KATHPAL

SOMYA KINRA

TANVI INDORKAR

PREM RAJ

DIVYA NAGI

DIVYAE KHATTAR

MAYANK KASHYAP

AMLESH KUMAR

TARUN KUMAR

RADHIKA SHARMA

CHANDRIKA BHARTI

ANMOL JAIN

TSEWANG RIGZIN

ARUN KUMAR

OJASVITA ARORA

Name

2nd Semester

12035907 12325904 22415202 32345201 32355202 32375201 61011203 61011204 72032801

30 10 50 65 44

53 50 65 44

53 50 65 44

8 28 12 65 30

53 50 65 44

53 50 65 44

31 38 65 44

53 50 65 44

19 10 50 65 44

32 50 65 44

53 50 65 44

53 50 65 44

53 50 65 44

53 50 65 44

53 50 65 44

Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max.

21 5 43 57 34

36 31 52 26

44 43 57 34

4 4 4 33 10

31 33 51 28

33 24 48 24

2 2 23 8

44 27 51 32

13 2 20 35 22

24 35 54 32

32 32 50 34

35 37 55 34

42 38 55 38

49 46 56 36

47 42 59 40

Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt.

199

212

212

143

212

212

178

212

188

191

212

212

212

212

212

160

145

178

55

143

129

35

154

92

145

148

161

173

187

188

80

68

84

38

67

61

20

73

49

76

70

76

82

88

89

Total
 Lect.

Total
Obt.

Tot
 (%)Sr.No

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

6547

6548

6549

6550

6551

6552

6553

6554

6555

6556

6558

6559

6560

6561

6562

Ref No.

17

15

15

11

15

15

12

15

14

16

15

15

15

15

15

Attend 
Paper


